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Hello Jersey Friends,
   We would like to invite you to our sixth heifer sale, and like always, every heifer born at the farm 
will be offered. This year’s sale will consist of 38 head, which most will hit your show months starting in 
March and ending in December. Sires this year include: Knox, Gravity, Hidalgo, Victorious, Fogerty, 
Dream-Maker, Vanilla Ice, Snake-Eyes, Golddust, Sting, VIP, Big Red, Texas, Metallica, Bourbon 
Street, Tequila. Cattle viewing all day Friday at the farm. The sale will be held at the Dairy.
   This year, you are invited for a nice dinner Friday night February 13 @ 6:00pm at The Woods 
restaurant located at our golf club, 4900 Swisher Rd, Cable, OH. You’re all invited to eat and talk 
cattle on us. Please let us know if you able to attend so we can better prepare for Friday.
   					     We hope you can join us!    – The Woodruff Family

ATTENTION JUNIORS ~ WOODRUFF PAYBACK
We believe in your future and want to help you achieve your goals! Junior purchased animals that are shown and 
result in winnings throughout their life and retain the original Junior ownership will receive:*
			   State Shows  		  National Shows
			   (State Fair, Spring Show, State Show)		   (Harrisburg, Madison, Louisville)

Class Winner	      		  $100		  $250
Junior Champion			   $500		  $2500
Res. Junior Champion		  $250		  $1500
Grand Champion			   $500		  $2500
Res. Grand Champion		  $250		  $1500

*It is the Juniors responsibility to contact us with proof of official show placings and photo. 
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7:00 P.M. ~ Saturday, February 14, 2026
2553 Jackson Hill Rd, Urbana, OH 43078

Auctioneer/Owners: 
Todd & Teri  Woodruff......................... 937-605-0139
Levi & Haleigh Woodruff..................... 937-508-7782
Trevor Woodruff................................... 937-508-6726

Farm Manager:
Deb Hoffman......................................... 937-206-2486
Nick Smith, Consultant........................ 937-215-4943
Keith Topp, Consultant........................ .937-489-9587
Clark Morgan, Consultant................... 937-206-8199
Greg Levan, JMS Rep............................ 614-216-8838
Eric Price................................................. 937-631-0060
Lane Hollingsworth............................... 937.622.8996
Jason Robinson...................................... 614-216-5862
Anika Stehlik........................................... 989-640-8888

ABSENTEE BIDS are welcome and will be executed for the buyer’s 
benefit.  There is no charge for this service available by contacting any 
members of the sale staff listed. Anyone other than a member of the sales 
staff executing an absentee or telephone bid will be resonsible as agent 
for the buyer and shall make payment arrangements with the sale manager 
prior to the sale start time.

TERMS OF SALE are payment in full on sale day by cash or good 
check unless prior written arrangements have been made with sale man-
agement. For buyers not in attendance, full payment for purchases is due 
to sale manager within 5 business days of the sale. Any special terms 
must have prior approval by sale management.

Hotel
Cobblestone Suites

170 OH- 55, Urbana, OH 43078
937-652-7828

If you would like to come join us, we will be glad to 
take care of your overnight stay, on us!

WOODRUFF 
6th EDITION HEIFER SALE 

Friday Cattle Preview - all day at the farm
Cocktail Hour Friday, February 13 @ 6:00pm at 

The Woods Restaurant located at 4900 Swisher Rd, Cable, OH 
Saturday Doors open all day. Music & Dinner @ 6:00 P.M.

In order to help us plan please let us know if you are coming! Text or leave a message at 937-206-2486. 

It is very important to us that these heifers stay in good con-
dition for you. If you would like for us to keep the heifers for a 
while till the weather breaks we will keep10 days after the sale 
for free.  After that $3.00/HD/day.  We want to work with you!

Live Online Bidding
Pre-Registration Required at least 1 hr prior to sale

www.cowbuyer.com
Aaron Tompkins: 336-363-4639 | atompkin@vt.edu

Erica Davis: 614-371-8533

Catalogs Available by request to 937.206.2486
Cattle available to be viewed at anytime at the farm. 
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We want to congratulate Wyatt Gordon for his 
success with last year’s heifer purchase and we also 
appreciate Wyatt for representing Woodruff Jerseys 
by being very humble and professional with his win-
nings.

We are proud to present Wyatt $950.00 based off our
 success payout schedule.

WOODRUFF KNOX FOOTPRINTS
Family member of Lots 2&3

Sold in 2025 Sale to Ackley & Wyatt Gordon
Res. Jr. Champ. Ohio Spring Show 2025

Jr. Champ. Ohio State Fair Jr. Show 2025
3rd. Jr. & 5th Summer Yrlg WDE 2025

The
WOODRUFF PAYBACK
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LO

T 1 WOODRUFFS KNOX SUGAR   USA 67499852

BORN  12/06/2025
TATTOO W852                     EFI 6.5%

PA -1809M -54F -45P -624CM$ -634NM$ -659FM$
-2.3PL 0.4DPR -0.5CCR -1.5HCR 3.16SCS
PA TYPE 0.9 JPI 32%R -61

DKG IMPRESSION SPICE
173540453    6-08 94% 
4-05 292 2 15030 5.1 769 4.0 597 101DCR 2060C
5-07 271 2 17460 4.5 788 3.8 662 100DCR 2180C
6-06 296 2 20700 4.8 987 3.8 789 100DCR 2675C

3rd Dam:  DKG RITZS RELENTLESS SUGAR  EX91
1st SR 2 KY STATE FAIR 2018
3rd SR 2 OHIO SPRING EXPO 2018
6th SR 2 OHIO STATE FAIR 2018
5th SR 2 WDE 2018
1st 3 YR & RES INT CHAMPION WDE JR SHOW 2019
1st 3 YR OHIO STATE FAIR JR SHOW 2019
2nd 3 YR OHIO SPRING EXPO JR SHOW 2019
2nd 3 YR RES. JR ALL-AMERICAN NAILE 2019
4th Dam: DKG VINDICATION PASSION     EX-90

DKG VICTORIOUS STORMY
174604282     3-09 90%
2-02 298 2 15080 4.6 693 3.7 565 95DCR 1893C
3-02 305 2 15690 4.6 716 3.8 602 96DCR 1982C

RIVER VALLEY VICTORIOUS-E JE840003126479524          
                       A2A2 7JE5032
CDCB 12/24 99%R -685M 0.16% -4F 0.11% -5P 
AJCA 12/24 GPTAT 99%R 2.0 GJUI 21.5 GJPI 98%R -11

$5000 Reserve Bid
Heifer Buy-Back Guarantee

We are offering this heifer for sale with 
a $5000 minimum BUT, we are also 

offering a $5,000 buy-back option prior 
to calving. If she brings more, our offer 

of $5,000 still stands.
Stipulation: You’ve cared for the heifer 
appropriately. She gets bred to the bull 
of OUR choice on the date of service of 
our choice.

Whether you sell her back to us is 
YOUR choice!

KASH-IN KNOX-ET
JE840003221921607            777JE1381
CDCB 12/25 81%R -2255M 0.31% -61F 0.18% -55P 
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 82%R 0.8 GJUI 20.0 GJPI 79%R -92

GUIMO JOEL-ET        JECAN000106797223
                     200JE384
CDCB 12/25 99%R -1846M 0.14% -68F 0.11% -50P
AJCA 12/245 GPTAT 99%R 0.8 GJUI 18.1 GJPI 98%R -107

STONEY POINT COMERICA KATHIE
119060959        EX-95%
6-11 305 3 25720 4.5 1146 3.6 915 96DCR 3101C

DKG IMPRESSION SPICE EX-92%
1st Ohio State Fair Futurity 2021

Gr. Champ. Ohio Spring Expo Jr Show 2021
Granddam of Lot 1

DKG RELENTLESS SUGAR EX-91%
Reserve Intermediate Champion World 

Dairy Expo Jr. Show 2019
3rd Dam of Lot 1

DKG ANDREAS GINGER EX-92%
1st Jr. 2 Ohio Spring Dairy Expo 2022

1st Jr. 2 Ohio State Fair Open & Jr Show 2022
Maternal Sister to Dam of Lot 1

WOODRUFF VIP SPICE
1st Winter Calf & HM JC Ohio State Fair 2025

4th Winter Calf World Dairy Expo 2025
9th Winter Calf NAILE 2025

Maternal Sister to Lot 1
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HARMONYS CORNER FREYNIE EX-93
5th Dam of Lot 2 

HARMONYS CORNER FOZZY ET EX-95%
 2X All-American
4th Dam of Lot 2 

WOODRUFF KNOX FOOTPRINTS
Family member of Lots 2&3

Sold in 2025 Sale to Ackley & Wyatt Gordon
Res. Jr. Champ. Ohio Spring Show 2025

Jr. Champ. Ohio State Fair Jr. Show 2025
3rd. Jr. & 5th Summer Yrlg WDE 2025

LO
T 2 WOODRUFFS GRAVITY FAVOR  USA   67499832

BORN   09/02/2025
TATTOO W832                  EFI 5.0%

PA -2001M -78F -65P -872CM$ -859NM$ -835FM$
-3.4PL -2.0DPR -2.8CCR -2.1HCR 3.30SCS
TYPE 1.0 JPI 28%R -146

BK-MOR BIG AND RICH FOOT LOOSE
JE840003219943233    3-03 88%
1-09 305 2 11100 5.0 551 3.8 427 96DCR 1474C
2-11 270 2 8500 4.8 407 4.0 343 94DCR 1128C
305 2X ME AVG 2L 12606M 608F 492P 1657C

3rd Dam: J-KAY APPLEJACK FELICE-ET  EX-92%
2-05 305 2 12540 6.6 824 4.3 540 93DCR 1871C
3RD SR 3 OHIO STATE FAIR 2019
8TH SR 3 ALL-AMERICAN JERSEY SHOW 2019
1ST SR 2 OHIO STATE FAIR 2018
6TH SR 2 ALL-AMERICAN JERSEY SHOW 2018
4th Dam: HARMONYS CORNER FOZZY ET EX-95%
8-04 305 2 18500 5.3 987 3.7 676
2X ALL-AMERICAN
5th Dam: HARMONYS CORNER FREYNIE EX-93%
5-03 305 2 14180 5.0 702 3.6 517
6th Dam: FAMILY HILL JK FAVOR EX-94%
4-03 288 2 18390 5.8 1069 3.8 704

VIERRA GRAVITY-ET
JE840003239528810         A1A2      100JE7460
CDCB 12/25 76%R -1950M 0.10% -81F 0.01% -71P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 78%R 1.3 GJUI 19.7 GJPI 73%R -182

MR KATHIES KID ROCK      JE840003128791587 
            	    A1A2     551JE1772
CDCB 12/25 98%R -2252M 0.05% -105F 0.00% -85P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 98%R 0.9 GJUI 18.5 GJPI 94%R -218

SUMMER BREEZE TEQUILA GAYLE 
JECAN000012938485     EX-93%
4-03 305 2 19090 4.7 901 4.0 759 97DCR 2498C

COWBELL BIG AND RICH   JE840003135361119
             A2A2 109JE31
CDCB 12/25 88%R -2280M 0.14% -90F 0.10% -69P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 87%R 0.3 GJUI 18.3 GJPI 84%R -143
J-KAY VICTORIOUS FINISH
JE840003201526145

SISTER:
J-KAY RATTLER FOXY   VG-86%
2-11 305 2 12420 4.9 606 3.8 473 97DCR 1626C

7th Dam: PLEASANT NOOK BERRETTA FELICE EX-95%
4-11 305 2 24280 4.9 1175 3.8 925
RES. INT. CH. WESTERN NAT’L ‘01
8th Dam: GOLDCREST GROVE FELICITY EX-90%
5-07 305 2 14000 4.9 683 3.9 552
9th Dam: GOLDCREST RENO FANTASY EX-90%
9-11 305 2 21500 4.0 865 3.2 682

10th Dam: GOLDCREST MR X FASHION EX-91%
6-11 305 2 17070 4.4 743 3.6 609
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LO

T 3

J-KAY FILTHY FIZZ
840003201526149      4-11 90%
2-09 296d 2 12951 4.5 586 3.7 476 
3-09 316 2 13555 4.4 592 3.6 486
4-10   76 2  4705 5.0 234 3.6 168 RIP
305d 2 ME AVG 15676 660 551 HARMONY CORNERS TOPEKA FELICE

067116457         4-07 91%
1-11 276 2 11890 6.0 713 3.5 416 94DCR 1437C
2-09 305 2 14350 5.8 833 3.6 520 96DCR 1798C
4-06 305 2 16820 5.4 913 3.7 624 96DCR 2158C
5-09 38 2 2030 4.4 89 3.3 67 40DCR 231C
305 2X ME AVG 4L 14710M 808F 527P 1823C

J-KAY TEQUILA FIZZ      067060052      
	 A2A2     7JE1486
CDCB 12/24 99%R -1901M 0.14% -69F 0.03% -65P 
AJCA 12/24 GPTAT 98%R 0.9 GJUI 17.8 GJPI 97%R -1953rd Dam: HARMONY-CORNERS FANTHOM EX-91%

4th Dam: HARMONY CORNER FLICKER EX-90%
5th Dam: HARMONY CORNER FROLIC EX-90%
5-07 305 2 14330 5.0 713 3.6 516
6th Dam: SAMBO FRAN OF FAMILY HILL EX-93%
5-05 305 2 20010 5.6 1126 3.4 678
7th Dam: GOLDCREST GROVE FELICITY EX-90%
5-07 305 2 14000 4.9 683 3.9 552

WOODRUFFS KNOX FOXY  USA   67499844          A2A2
BORN   10/12/2025
TATTOO   W844                 EFI 6.1%

PA -1925M -55F -53P -721CM$ -725NM$ -737FM$
-3.0PL -0.2DPR -1.0CCR -2.3HCR 3.15SCS
PA TYPE 0.5 JPI 29%R -87

8th Dam: GOLDCREST RENO FANTASY EX-90%
9-11 305 2 21500 4.0 865 3.2 682
9th Dam: GOLDCREST MR X FASHION EX-91%
6-11 305 2 17070 4.4 743 3.6 609

KASH-IN KNOX-ET
JE840003221921607            777JE1381
CDCB 12/25 81%R -2255M 0.31% -61F 0.18% -55P 
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 82%R 0.8 GJUI 20.0 GJPI 79%R -92

GUIMO JOEL-ET        JECAN000106797223
                     200JE384
CDCB 12/25 99%R -1846M 0.14% -68F 0.11% -50P
AJCA 12/245 GPTAT 99%R 0.8 GJUI 18.1 GJPI 98%R -107

STONEY POINT COMERICA KATHIE
119060959        EX-95%
6-11 305 3 25720 4.5 1146 3.6 915 96DCR 3101C

HARMONYS CORNER FLICKER EX-90%
4th Dam of Lot 3
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SV REVIRESCO HIDALGO
174669122          A2A2     100JE7485
CDCB 12/25 78%R -2187M 0.18% -79F 0.14% -58P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 78%R -0.2 GJUI 14.1 GJPI 75%R -105

TJ CLASSIC CHOCOLATE DELIGHT-ET
JE840003254479788          2-05 84%
2-01 305 2 13180 4.2 558 3.3 432 96DCR 1489C
305 2X ME AVG 1L 17431M 721F 567P 1936C

Sisters to Delight:
TJ Classic Chocolate Darby-ET EX-91
1-07 2x 288d 13,320 4.7 632 3.4 448
8th Jr. 3 WDE 2025
TJ Classic Applejack Dizzle VG-86
1-11 2x 305d 12,130 5.5 669 3.6 437
TJ Classic Showdown Danny VG-85

SV PREMIER HALCYON
67254670       EX-94%
5-01 305 2 15600 5.8 904 3.9 612 96DCR 2118C

AVONLEA JOEL CHOCOLATIER-ET   JECAN000012619755
		       733JE3
CDCB 12/25 -1931M 0.12% -76F 0.03% -68P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 96%R 0.3 GJUI 13.5 GJPI 92%R -133

RRF CLASSIC TEQUILA DELL
119061969     9-11 95% 
GRAND CHAMPION SPRING DAIRY JR. SHOW 2023
1ST AGED COW & RES. GR CHAMP SPRING DAIRY EXPO 2023
1ST 4 YEAR OLD OH STATE FAIR 2018

RAPID BAY REVIRESCO-ET        JECAN000107536363            	
                           91JE5474
CDCB 12/25 -2270M 0.06% -103F 0.09% -71P
AJCA 12/25 PTAT 88%R 0.1 JUI 15.7 JPI 84%R -214

WOODRUFFS HIDALGO DEMI   USA 67499835     A2A2
BORN  09/04/2025
TATTOO W835         			     EFI 4.9%

PA -1891M -76F -62P -851CM$ -839NM$ -816FM$
-3.3PL 0.7DPR -0.4CCR -2.3HCR 3.25SCS
PA TYPE 0.1 JPI 38%R -123

3rd Dam: RRF MINISTER DORITA EX-94
2-02 3x 305d 22,050 4.4 979 3.6 800
5-05 2x 305d 17,810 5.3 945 3.8 676
4th Dam: RRF COMERICA DARBY-ET EX-91
3-11 2x 305d 14,580 3.8 557 3.8 559
5th Dam: RRF BIG TIME DEE EX-92
7-04 2x 305d 18,000 4.4 795 3.6 643
6th Dam: RRF MASTER DARCY EX-92
5-06 2x 305d 15,560 4.1 631 3.4 529
7th Dam: RRF MILESTONE DILA EX-90
8-00 2x 297d 14,690 4.1 604 3.5 511
8th Dam: RRF JUNO DILA EX-91
3-02 2x 295d 14,380 4.2 610 3.8 544
9th Dam: BUTTERMILK BESSIE LEGEND BAMBI EX-91
6-10 2x 305d 14,590 5.3 772 3.9 568

LO
T 4

RRF CLASSIC TEQUILA DELL EX-95
Grand Champion Jr. Spring Dairy Expo 2023

1st Aged & Res. Gr. Champ Spring Dairy Expo 2023
1st 4 Year-Old Ohio State Fair 2018

Granddam of Lot 4 & 5

TJ CLASSIC CHOCOLATE DARBY ET EX-91
Sold for $51,000 Triple-T & Friends Sale

 to Vierra Dairy, CA
8th Jr. 3-Year-Old World Dairy Expo 2025

Full Sister to Dam of Lot 4 & 5
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TJ CLASSIC WJF CHOCOLATIER DENNA-ET
67338731          2-04 84%

Sisters to Delight:
TJ Classic Chocolate Darby-ET EX-91
1-07 2x 288d 13,320 4.7 632 3.4 448
8th Jr. 3 WDE 2025
TJ Classic Applejack Dizzle VG-86
1-11 2x 305d 12,130 5.5 669 3.6 437
TJ Classic Showdown Danny VG-85

AVONLEA JOEL CHOCOLATIER-ET   JECAN000012619755
		       733JE3
CDCB 12/25 -1931M 0.12% -76F 0.03% -68P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 96%R 0.3 GJUI 13.5 GJPI 92%R -133

RRF CLASSIC TEQUILA DELL
119061969     9-11 95% 
GRAND CHAMPION SPRING DAIRY JR. SHOW 2023
1ST AGED COW & RES. GR CHAMP SPRING DAIRY EXPO 2023
1ST 4 YEAR OLD OH STATE FAIR 2018

WOODRUFFS VICTORIOUS DILLY   USA 67488810
BORN  03/01/2025
TATTOO W810         			     EFI 7.4%
RFID:  840003256504092
PA -1533M -42F -42P -539CM$ -541NM$ -549FM$
-2.1PL -1.3DPR -2.3CCR -1.8HCR 3.18SCS
PA TYPE 0.9 JPI 35%R -67

3rd Dam: RRF MINISTER DORITA EX-94
2-02 3x 305d 22,050 4.4 979 3.6 800
5-05 2x 305d 17,810 5.3 945 3.8 676
4th Dam: RRF COMERICA DARBY-ET EX-91
3-11 2x 305d 14,580 3.8 557 3.8 559
5th Dam: RRF BIG TIME DEE EX-92
7-04 2x 305d 18,000 4.4 795 3.6 643
6th Dam: RRF MASTER DARCY EX-92
5-06 2x 305d 15,560 4.1 631 3.4 529
7th Dam: RRF MILESTONE DILA EX-90
8-00 2x 297d 14,690 4.1 604 3.5 511
8th Dam: RRF JUNO DILA EX-91
3-02 2x 295d 14,380 4.2 610 3.8 544
9th Dam: BUTTERMILK BESSIE LEGEND BAMBI EX-91
6-10 2x 305d 14,590 5.3 772 3.9 568

LO
T 5

RIVER VALLEY VICTORIOUS-ET
JE840003126479524          A2A2 7JE5032
CDCB 12/25 99%R -934M 0.15% -19F 0.10% -17P 
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 99%R 1.2 GJUI 22.0 GJPI 98%R -5

AVONLEA IATOLA VICTORIA 
JECAN000010989478     EX-94%
3-01 305 2 17409 4.6 808 3.6 629 102DCR 2165C

JARS OF CLAY BARNABAS    67342492  
            	 A2A2 7JE1294
CDCB 12/25 -68M -0.02% -7F -0.03% -8P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 99%R 0.9 GJUI 17.2 GJPI 99%R -9
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DKG JADES PRINCESS EX-94%
Res. All-American 5 Year Old

3rd Dam of Lot 6

WOODRUFFS VIP DELILAH
High-selling heifer in the 2024 Sale

owned by Morgan’s Jerseys and Grant Cope
7th Fall Calf, WDE | 5th Fall Calf All-American, NAILE

1st Fall Yearling Ohio Spring Show 2025
3rd Milking Yearling Ohio State Fair 2025

Maternal sister of Lot 6

VIERRA FOGERTY-ET
JE840003239528922          A2A2     100JE7463
CDCB 12/25 76%R -1552M 0.03% -72F 0.09% -43P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 78%R 0.6 GJUI 18.8 GJPI 74%R -73

DKG VIRTUOSO DUTCHES
172713928          7-08 94% 
4-09 305  2 13679 4.7 648 3.5 484
5-11 305 2X ME 16538 4.8 803 3.5 606
6-05 305 2 17680 4.7 835 3.6 628 97DCR 2171C 
7-05 305 2 18230 4.8 877 3.5 632 97DCR 2184C
1st SPRING CALF JR. & OPEN OHIO STATE FAIR 2017
1st JR 2 JR OHIO STATE FAIR 2019
2nd OHIO STATE FAIR 2 YR FUTURITY 2019
2nd OHIO SPRING JR SHOW 2020

MILK & HONEY VADEN FERN-ET
JE840003147223874     EX-94%
5-10 292 2 19060 5.4 1033 3.8 716 93DCR 2477C

ARETHUSA VIRTUOSO-ET   0118031732
		        91JE5555
CDCB 12/25 -2308M 0.36% -5 0.15% -62P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 85%R -0.3 JUI 15.1 JPI 84%R -75

DKG MOTION BEAUTY
118528540     4-03 88%   
ALL-AMERICAN SPRING CALF
ALL-AMERICAN SPRING YEARLING

GUIMO JOEL-ET              JECAN000106797223
            	             200JE384
CDCB 12/25 -1846M 0.14% -68F 0.11% -50P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 99%R 0.8 GJUI 18.1 GJPI 98%R -107

WOODRUFFS FOGERTY DIANA   USA 67499836     A1A2
BORN  09/04/2025 
TATTOO W836         			     EFI 5.6%

PA -1665M -61F -51P -622CM$ -613NM$ -600FM$
-2.4PL 1.5DPR 2.1CCR -1.7HCR 3.32SCS
PA TYPE 0.3 JPI 30%R -73

3rd Dam: DKG JADE PRINCESS  EX-94%
1st 5 YR OHIO STATE FAIR JR & OPEN 2015
OHIO STATE JR FAIR SR & GRAND CHAMPION 2015
2nd & RES. ALL-AMERICAN 5 YR OLD NAILE 2015

LO
T 6

$5000 Reserve Bid
Heifer Buy-Back Guarantee

We are offering this heifer for sale with 
a $5000 minimum BUT, we are also 

offering a $5,000 buy-back option prior 
to calving. If she brings more, our offer 

of $5,000 still stands.
Stipulation: You’ve cared for the heifer 
appropriately. She gets bred to the bull 
of OUR choice on the date of service of 
our choice.

Whether you sell her back to us is 
YOUR choice!
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LO

T 7 WOODRUFFS DREAM MAKER SHIVER  USA   67488813   A2A2
BORN   03/03/2025
TATTOO    W813                                   EFI 7.2%
RFID: 840003256504096
PA -983M -42F -35P -370CM$ -363NM$ -347FM$
-0.7PL 0.9DPR 0.3CCR -1.4HCR 3.01SCS
PA TYPE 0.4 JPI 31%R -19

KCJF/LUCKY LADY DREAM-MAKER-ET
JE840003242815427       A2A2     7JE2230
CDCB 12/25 78%R -1367M 0.14% -43F 0.07% -39P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 81%R 0.9 GJUI 21.0 GJPI 76%R -33 6

WOODRUFFS SAVVY SCARLET
173407695    5-11 93% 
2-04 305 2 16010 4.4 706 3.6 575 95DCR 1926C
3-09 295 2 15040 4.9 731 3.5 527 97DCR 1821C
4-08 305 2 15370 4.5 689 3.6 557 97DCR 1874C
5-09 285 2 17260 4.8 820 3.4 588 96DCR 2031C
305 2X ME AVG 4L 16698M 768F 592P 2008C

RIVER VALLEY VICTORIOUS-ET  JE840003126479524 
              A2A2     7JE5032
CDCB 12/25 -934M 0.15% -19F 0.10% -17P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 99%R 1.2 GJUI 22.0 GJPI 98%R -5

STONEY POINT COMERICA KATHIE
119060959        EX-95%
6-11 305 3 25720 4.5 1146 3.6 915 96DCR 3101C

BUTTERCREST SAVVY  118695189
             A2A2          7JE1409
CDCB 12/25 -51M -0.08% -18F -0.06% -14P 
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 96%R 0.3 GJUI 13.4 GJPI 97%R 9

WOODRUFFS NITRO 608
119388631   3-05 79%
4-03 59 2 4290 2.4 105 3.4 148 44DCR 374C
305 2X ME AVG 1L 17188M 428F 602P 1524C

3rd Dam: WOODRUFFS LEGAL SHELLY VG-88%
5-05 305 2 16980 4.0 675 3.3 554 
4th Dam: WOODRUFFS FABULOUS JENNIE EX-90%
5-04 305 2 19030 3.7 709 3.3 630
5th Dam: WOODRUFFS EXPO COLBY VG-87%

Maternal Sister:
WOODRUFF BARNABUS SIRI 2-03 88%

LO
T 8

MCGUIRES KIDROCK JADE
174290838               4-00 90%
1-08 305 2 12690 4.7 597 3.5 449 96DCR 1552C
2-09 305 2 13140 3.5 460 3.5 457 97DCR 1370C
3-10 302 2 13810 3.8 527 3.3 449 97DCR 1463C
305 2X ME AVG 3L 15950M 629F 539P 1746C MCGUIRES JOEL JENNY

173667275              2-10 90%

MR KATHIES KID ROCK     JE840003128791587   
                          A1A2 551JE1772                 
CDCB 12/24 97%R -2281M 0.07% -101F -0.02% -88P
AJCA 12/24 GPTAT 96%R 1.6 GJUI 19.5 GJPI 92%R -251

WOODRUFFS VANILLA ICE JOELLA  USA   67499845        A2A2
BORN   10/17/2025
TATTOO  W845                 EFI 5.7%

PA -1670M -88F -58P -861CM$ -842NM$ -803FM$-
-3.3PL 1.1DPR 1.0CCR -1.1HCR 3.43SCS
PA TYPE 0.4 JPI 30%R -128 BIG GUNS VANILLA ICE-ET

JE840003143948280       A2A2  54JE907
CDCB 12/25 83%R -1430M -0.04% -79F 0.06% -44P
AJCA 12/25 PTAT 75%R 0.3 JUI 16.3 JPI 73%R -72

STEINHAUERS IATOLA APPLEJACK 115488982
                         11JE968
CDCB 12/25 -1154M 0.11% -38F 0.06% -32P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 99%R 0.4 GJUI 17.6 GJPI 99%R -40

BIG GUNS JAMAICA VANILLA  
67005009          EX-95%
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LO

T 9 WOODRUFFS SNAKE EYES REIGN  USA 67499853
BORN    12/07/2025
TATTOO W853        	                       EFI 7.1%

PA -1168M -29F -28P -236CM$ -246NM$ -270FM$
0.2PL 1.5DPR 2.0CCR 0.2HCR 2.99SCS
PA TYPE 0.6 JPI 31%R 17

ROBINHOOD/MPH MAGIC REBA
174668970             3-10 88%
2-04 305 2X ME 13682 5.0 678 3.4 495

SOUTH MOUNTAIN CHROME RENDEZVOUS-ET
JE840003150322415    6-04 92%
1-09 305 2 13500 4.3 584 3.3 445 88DCR 1536C
2-10 305 2 16430 4.4 717 3.5 579 97DCR 1949C
4-00  42 2   3530 5.2 185 3.5 124 41DCR  428C
305 2X ME AVG  3L  19181M  877F  659P  2249C
3RD MILKING YEARLING WESTERN NATIONAL 2020

KCJF HIRED MAGICIAN      JE840003138865447
                                7JE1705
CDCB 12/24  99%R -2818M 0.28% -92F 0.15% -80P
AJCA 12/24 GPTAT 95%R 0.5 GJUI 15.2 GJPI 91%R -191

3rd Dam: MARYNOLE EXCITE ROSEY 94%
 6-11 305 2 24800 5.7 1425 3.6 901 
RES. GRAND CHAMPION, 2014 INTERNATIONAL JERSEY SHOW
RESERVE SENIOR CHAMPION, 2015 MID-ATLANTIC REGIONAL
RESERVE GRAND CHAMPION, 2015 NEW YORK SPRING SHOW
GRAND CHAMPION, 2014 MARYLAND STATE FAIR
INTERMEDIATE CHAMPION, 2013 MID-ATLANTIC REGIONAL
HON. MENTION ABA ALL AMERICAN AGED COW, 2016
INTERMEDIATE CHAMPION, 2012 WORLD DAIRY EXPO

ELLIOTTS HG ROSE-ET 93%
 4-00 305 2 19200 5.5 1050 3.9 756

ELLIOTTS CHAVEZ RENEE-ET 91%
 2-01 288 2 16320 4.5 739 3.5 577
ELLIOTTS CHAVEZ ROXIE-ET 93%

 3-03 305 2 18220 5.0 915 3.5 638
ELLIOTTS VERB REGAL-ET 90%

SOUTH MOUNTAIN VOLTAGE RADIANT-ET EX-94
3-01 305 2 23370 6.2 1455 3.7 869

1st 2018 National Jersey Jug Futurity|Res. GR. Champion, 2021 
Western National| SR. & GR. Champion, 2021 CA Spring Show|Res. 

SR. & Res. Grand, 2021 OH Dairy Expo|SR. & GR. Champion, 2019 MD 
State Fair|Res. INT. Champion, 2018 All-American Jersey Show|Res. GR 

Champion, 2018 World Dairy Expo|INT. Champion, 2018 World Dairy 
Expo|All-American JR 2-Year-Old, 2017 INT. Champion, 2017 All-American 

Jersey Show|1st Lifetime Production, 2021 World Dairy Expo
Mat. Sister to Granddam of Lot 9

MARYNOLE EXCITE ROSEY EX-94
6-11 305 2 24800 5.7 1425 3.6 901 
Reserve Grand Champion 2014 World Dairy Expo|Res. Sr. Champ 
2015 Mid-Atlantic Regional|Res. Gr. Champion 2015 NY Spring 
Show |2014 Gr. Champion MD State Fair|Int. Champion 2013 
Mid-Atlantic Regional|HM ABA All-American Aged Cow 2016|Int. 
Champion 2012 World Dairy Expo
3rd Dam of Lot 9

SOUTH MOUNTAIN COLTON REGINA-ET 91%
 3-04 305 2 14920 6.1 910 3.9 588

SOUTH MOUNTAIN HG RACHEL-ET 92%
 4-02 305 2 12690 5.8 732 4.1 524

SOUTH MOUNTAIN VOLTAGE RAZOR-ET 90%
 3-07 305 2 19630 5.0 977 3.8 747

SOUTH MOUNTAIN HG RIPPLE-ET 90%
 3-01 305 2 15380 4.5 691 3.7 567

ADDITIONAL SISTERS to RENDEZVOUS-ET GRANDDAM OF LOT 9

VIERRA SNAKE EYES-ET
JE840003239528913     A2A2   777JE1454
CDCB 12/25 77%R -647M 0.16% -2F  0.08% -10P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 80%R 1.1 GJUI 18.1 GJPI 75%R 93

AHLEM CAMELOT-ET  JE840003202631386
                             200JE1279
CDCB 12/25 311M -0.06% 4F -0.02% 7P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 84%R 1.2 GJUI 21.1 GJPI 82%R 110

EHRHARDT CASINO SUNDAY
JE840003200656052        EX-90%
6-01 297 2 15180 5.3 802 4.1 627 97DCR 2156C

SOUTH MOUNTAIN CASINO HIGHROLLER-ET 91%
SOUTH MOUNTAIN CHROME REBELLION-ET 90%

 1-10 305 2 12980 5.0 655 3.8 497
SOUTH MOUNTAIN CHROME REVOLUTION-ET 91%

 2-03 278 3 17210 5.9 1020 3.6 618
SOUTH MOUNTAIN CHROME RENEGADE-ET 90%

 2-08 305 2 22090 4.5 999 3.6 800

4th Dam: WOODMOHR INDIANA ROSEBUD 94%
 5-08 305 2 20043 4.4 891 3.4 689
5th Dam: SHF PF ROSA 88%
6th Dam: SHF BROOK ROSEBUD 88%
7th Dam: ROSALEA IMP’S S J BEAUTY 3E91% CAN
 IST 4-YR-OLD NY SPRING SHOW 1994
1ST 5-YR-OLD NY STATE FAIR 1995
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3rd Dam: VALENTINO NOREEN OF SHELL RAY
4th Dam: BALBARS DEMON  EX-93%
5-10 305 3 28460 5.0 1411 3.6 1019
5th Dam: WH MAJOR SHELIA       EX-90%
6-02 305 2 19340 5.9 1143 4.0 776
6th Dam: SHELL RAY JUDE NATIE-ET      EX-93%
6-05 305 2 19970 4.7 948 3.9 774

LO
T 10 WOODRUFFS KNOX NOREEN   USA 67499841      A1A2

BORN  09/21/2025
TATTOO W841                       EFI 6.1%

PA -2017M -63F -56P -751CM$ -754NM$ -763FM$
-3.0PL -0.4DPR -1.4CCR -2.2HCR 3.23SCS
PA TYPE 0.6 JPI 31%R -104

SHELL RAY COLTON NELLIE
840003140448043    5-02 91%    
2-08 305 2 15640 4.7 728 3.7 579 97DCR 1968C
3-08 305 2 15660 4.6 720 3.8 598 97DCR 1983C
4-08 305 2 15330 4.4 674 3.6 559 97DCR 1854C

SHELL RAY WJF TEQUILLA SOCKZ     
67444710             2-06 85%
2-02 305 2 11020 4.6 510 3.7 412 96DCR 1388C
305 2X ME AVG 1L 14163M 640F 525P 1752C

CHILLI ACTION COLTON-ET   066738335
         A2A2 7JE1088
CDCB 12/24 99%R -1653M 0.32% -24F 0.11% -41P
AJCA 12/24 GPTAT 99%R 1.7 GJUI 19.7 GJPI 99%R -76

BALBARS DEMON EX-93%
5-10 305 3X 28,460 5.0% 1411 3.6% 1019

4th Dam of Lot 10

SHELL RAY COLTON NELLIE EX-91%
4th 4-Year-Old Ohio State Fair 2024
Granddam of Lot 10

KASH-IN KNOX-ET
JE840003221921607            777JE1381
CDCB 12/25 81%R -2255M 0.31% -61F 0.18% -55P 
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 82%R 0.8 GJUI 20.0 GJPI 79%R -92

GUIMO JOEL-ET        JECAN000106797223
                     200JE384
CDCB 12/25 99%R -1846M 0.14% -68F 0.11% -50P
AJCA 12/245 GPTAT 99%R 0.8 GJUI 18.1 GJPI 98%R -107

STONEY POINT COMERICA KATHIE
119060959        EX-95%
6-11 305 3 25720 4.5 1146 3.6 915 96DCR 3101C
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WOODRUFFS LEGION MATILDA EX-93%
A Foundation Dam of Lots 11-14

LO
T 11 JX WOODRUFFS FOGERTY SIBYL {5}   USA   67499840  A2A2

BORN   09/19/2025
TATTOO W840                        EFI 7.2%

PA -941M -40F -26P -382CM$ -382NM$ -385FM$
-1.7PL 0.5DPR 0.6CCR -0.5HCR 3.18SCS
PA TYPE 0.2 JPI 32%R -34

WOODRUFFS IRWIN 570
118904708     

JX WOODRUFFS GOLDA 619 {4}
119511053   7-04 94%
3-00 263 2 15350 5.4 831 4.1 633 95DCR 2192C
3-11 292 2 17160 4.7 801 4.0 688 96DCR 2239C
4-11 272 2 17890 5.2 929 4.0 715 96DCR 2476C
6-09 286 2 19480 5.0 981 3.8 740 98DCR 2560C
7-08 305 2 17680 4.9 863 3.9 698 97DCR 2351C
9-00 285 2 18700 4.7 873 3.8 713 96DCR 2387C
305 2X ME AVG 7L 20499M 1020F 795P 2711C

3rd Dam: WOODRUFFS PARADE SIBYL  EX-90%
3-10 305 2 15700 4.6 724 3.8 590
4th Dam: WOODRUFFS LEGION MATILDA  EX-93%
4-02 305 2 20060 4.9 992 3.5 695 
5th Dam: WOODRUFFS LESTER FRANCINE EX-90%
9-00 305 2 17620 4.7 824 3.5 619 
10-05 305 2 13430 4.4 592 3.7 496
6th Dam: WHJ BRANDONS ROSE VG-87%
7-03 297 2 16290 5.4 887 4.2 685
7th Dam: NANCYS GOLDEN ROSEBUD VG-87%
10-07 292 2 10060 4.4 442 4.0 401

JX OOMSDALE TBONE GOLDA {3}-ET
067080468      A2A2       7JE1067
CDCB 12/25 631M -0.13% 5F -0.07% 10P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 99%R -0.5 GJUI 4.8 GJPI 99%R -23M

VIERRA FOGERTY-ET
JE840003239528922          A2A2     100JE7463
CDCB 12/25 76%R -1552M 0.03% -72F 0.09% -43P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 78%R 0.6 GJUI 18.8 GJPI 74%R -73

MILK & HONEY VADEN FERN-ET
JE840003147223874     EX-94%
5-10 292 2 19060 5.4 1033 3.8 716 93DCR 2477C

GUIMO JOEL-ET              JECAN000106797223
            	             200JE384
CDCB 12/25 -1846M 0.14% -68F 0.11% -50P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 99%R 0.8 GJUI 18.1 GJPI 98%R -107
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LO

T 12JX WOODRUFFS GOLDDUST SLOANE {6}   USA 67488819   A1A2
BORN   06/02/2025
TATTOO W819                        EFI 8.4%
RFID: 840003256504144
PA -553M -38F -15P -366CM$ -367NM$ -371FM$
-1.4PL 0.3DPR -0.1CCR -1.4HCR 3.10SCS
PA TYPE 0.2 JPI 33%R -21

JX WOODRUFFS GOT MAID SUMMER {5}
173407716    6-05 92%    
1-10 295 2 17060 4.2 716 3.7 632 95DCR 2024C
2-10 305 2 21780 4.4 948 3.8 824 97DCR 2662C
3-11 305 2 18160 4.6 829 4.0 723 98DCR 2333C
4-11 304 2 21500 4.4 945 3.7 797 96DCR 2619C
5-11 305 2 21390 4.2 898 3.6 769 97DCR 2504C
305 2X ME AVG 5L 22344M 973F 838P 2721C

JX SUNSET CANYON GOT MAID {5}-ET  119407594
                           A1A2  551JE1650
CDCB 12/25 934M -0.05% 37F 0.01% 37P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 99%R -0.4 GJUI 6.2 GJPI 99%R 99

JX WOODRUFFS GOLDA 613 {4}
119511017    6-10 94%
2-11 305 2 18860 4.3 806 3.7 697 95DCR 2257C
4-00 305 2 21690 4.2 914 3.7 795 97DCR 2566C
5-03 305 2 23840 4.2 1007 3.7 882 98DCR 2836C
6-03 305 2 20790 4.0 840 3.7 766 97DCR 2408C
7-05 296 2 22540 5.0 1134 3.6 805 96DCR 2783C
8-04 290 2 19190 3.7 705 3.6 688 96DCR 2084C
9-04 305 2 20030 4.0 808 3.6 731 96DCR 2308C

3rd Dam: WOODRUFFS PARADE SIBYL  EX-90%
3-10 305 2 15700 4.6 724 3.8 590
4th Dam: WOODRUFFS LEGION MATILDA  EX-93%
4-02 305 2 20060 4.9 992 3.5 695 
5th Dam: WOODRUFFS LESTER FRANCINE EX-90%
9-00 305 2 17620 4.7 824 3.5 619 
10-05 305 2 13430 4.4 592 3.7 496
6th Dam: WHJ BRANDONS ROSE VG-87%
7-03 297 2 16290 5.4 887 4.2 685
7th Dam: NANCYS GOLDEN ROSEBUD VG-87%
10-07 292 2 10060 4.4 442 4.0 401

WF JOEL GOLDDUST
JE840003140929543          A2A2     100JE7486
CDCB 12/25 76%R -1552M 0.03% -72F 0.09% -43P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 78%R 0.6 GJUI 18.8 GJPI 74%R -73

WF PREMIER GIDGET
JE840003124046626     EX-95%
6-11 305 2 19530 4.1 805 3.8 740 93DCR 2317C

GUIMO JOEL-ET              JECAN000106797223
            	             200JE384
CDCB 12/25 -1846M 0.14% -68F 0.11% -50P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 99%R 0.8 GJUI 18.1 GJPI 98%R -107

LO
T 13 WOODRUFFS FOGERTY BRIANNA    USA   67499839      A2A2

BORN   09/16/2025
TATTOO W839                     EFI 6.9%

PA -1387M -59F -41P -469CM$ -465NM$ -460FM$
-1.5PL 1.0DPR 0.9CCR -1.1HCR 3.24SCS
PA TYPE 0.8 JPI 31%R -52

JX WOODRUFFS TEXAS BEAUTY {6}
173861389     5-04 94%  
1-110305 2 12270 4.4 538 3.5 432 96DCR 1459C
2-11 305 2 16870 4.1 692 3.4 573 94DCR 1900C
4-03 260 2 17700 4.1 727 3.4 599 95DCR 1992C
5-01 305 2 20940 3.9 822 3.4 717 97DCR 2308C

3rd Dam: JX WOODRUFFS JOC PENELOPEE {5} EX-90%
3-10 283 2 15870 3.6 578 3.6 568
4th Dam: JX WOODRUFFS GOLDA 613 {4} EX-94%
5-03 305 2 23840 4.2 1007 3.7 882
5th Dam: WOODRUFFS PARADE SIBYL  EX-90%
3-10 305 2 15700 4.6 724 3.8 590
6th Dam: WOODRUFFS LEGION MATILDA  EX-93%
4-02 305 2 20060 4.9 992 3.5 695 
7th Dam: WOODRUFFS LESTER FRANCINE EX-90%
9-00 305 2 17620 4.7 824 3.5 619 
10-05 305 2 13430 4.4 592 3.7 496

WOODRUFFS COLTON BREEZE
174389044      3-04 90%
2-02 305 2 13770 4.9 674 3.6 502 96DCR 1736C
3-02 305 2 15040 4.8 726 3.7 559 97DCR 1933C
305 2X ME AVG 2L 17341M 818F 629P 2170C

CHILLI ACTION COLTON-ET    066738335  
            	 A2A2 7JE1088
CDCB 12/24 99%R -1653M 0.32% -24F 0.11% -41P
AJCA 12/24 GPTAT 99%R 1.7 GJUI 19.7 GJPI 99%R -76

8th Dam: WHJ BRANDONS ROSE VG-87%
7-03 297 2 16290 5.4 887 4.2 685
9th Dam: NANCYS GOLDEN ROSEBUD VG-87%
10-07 292 2 10060 4.4 442 4.0 401

VIERRA FOGERTY-ET
JE840003239528922          A2A2     100JE7463
CDCB 12/25 76%R -1552M 0.03% -72F 0.09% -43P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 78%R 0.6 GJUI 18.8 GJPI 74%R -73 MILK & HONEY VADEN FERN-ET

JE840003147223874     EX-94%
5-10 292 2 19060 5.4 1033 3.8 716 93DCR 2477C

GUIMO JOEL-ET              JECAN000106797223
            	             200JE384
CDCB 12/25 -1846M 0.14% -68F 0.11% -50P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 99%R 0.8 GJUI 18.1 GJPI 98%R -107
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LO

T 14 WOODRUFFS KNOX BROOKE    USA   67499842         A1A2
BORN   10/03/2025
TATTOO W842                     EFI 5.7%

PA -1746M -72F -50P -779CM$ -779NM$ -781FM$
-3.5PL 0.2DPR -0.9CCR -1.6HCR 3.23SCS
PA TYPE 0.6 JPI 30%R -104

JX WOODRUFFS TEXAS BEAUTY {6}
173861389     5-04 94%  
1-110305 2 12270 4.4 538 3.5 432 96DCR 1459C
2-11 305 2 16870 4.1 692 3.4 573 94DCR 1900C
4-03 260 2 17700 4.1 727 3.4 599 95DCR 1992C
5-01 305 2 20940 3.9 822 3.4 717 97DCR 2308C

3rd Dam: JX WOODRUFFS JOC PENELOPEE {5} EX-90%
3-10 283 2 15870 3.6 578 3.6 568
4th Dam: JX WOODRUFFS GOLDA 613 {4} EX-94%
5-03 305 2 23840 4.2 1007 3.7 882
5th Dam: WOODRUFFS PARADE SIBYL  EX-90%
3-10 305 2 15700 4.6 724 3.8 590
6th Dam: WOODRUFFS LEGION MATILDA  EX-93%
4-02 305 2 20060 4.9 992 3.5 695 
7th Dam: WOODRUFFS LESTER FRANCINE EX-90%
9-00 305 2 17620 4.7 824 3.5 619 
10-05 305 2 13430 4.4 592 3.7 496

BK-MOR REVIRESCO BROOKLYN
JE840003219943238      2-04 87%
2-02 305 2 15460 3.6 562 3.5 547 96DCR 1659C
305 2X ME AVG 1L 19512M 692F 687P 2061C

RAPID BAY REVIRESCO-ET    JECAN000107536363 
            	                91JE5474
CDCB 12/25 -2270M 0.06% -103F 0.09% -71P
AJCA 12/25 PTAT 88%R 0.1 JUI 15.7 JPI 84%R -214

8th Dam: WHJ BRANDONS ROSE VG-87%
7-03 297 2 16290 5.4 887 4.2 685
9th Dam: NANCYS GOLDEN ROSEBUD VG-87%
10-07 292 2 10060 4.4 442 4.0 401

KASH-IN KNOX-ET
JE840003221921607            777JE1381
CDCB 12/25 81%R -2255M 0.31% -61F 0.18% -55P 
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 82%R 0.8 GJUI 20.0 GJPI 79%R -92

GUIMO JOEL-ET        JECAN000106797223
                     200JE384
CDCB 12/25 99%R -1846M 0.14% -68F 0.11% -50P
AJCA 12/245 GPTAT 99%R 0.8 GJUI 18.1 GJPI 98%R -107

STONEY POINT COMERICA KATHIE
119060959        EX-95%
6-11 305 3 25720 4.5 1146 3.6 915 96DCR 3101C

LO
T 15 WOODRUFFS STING TIPPY   USA 67499838      A1A2

BORN   09/12/2025 
TATTOO W838                  EFI 6.5%

PA -1466M -54F -46P -573CM$ -566NM$ -553FM$
-1.9PL 1.1DPR 0.8CCR -1.5HCR 3.20SCS
PA TYPE 0.2 JPI 30%R -60

WOODRUFFS FISS TEA SPOUT
67444714    2-04 84%  
2-01 305 2 11860 4.8 572 3.6 426 96DCR 1473C
305 2X ME AVG 1L 15174M 714F 543P 1877C

SHR PASCAL CINNAMON
067274407    6-07 VG-87%    
4-01 284 2 14880 4.3 639 3.6 538 94DCR 1769C
5-00 289 2 14090 3.4 481 3.7 522 95DCR 1497C
6-00 305 2 16080 3.9 626 3.8 617 98DCR 1861C
7-02 139 2 7660 2.9 220 3.5 269 75DCR 726C
305 2X ME AVG 4L 15373M 572F 568P 1705C

J-KAY TEQUILA FIZZ               67060052
            A2A2 7JE1486
CDCB 12/25 -1990M 0.14% -76F 0.03% -70P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 98%R 0.3 GJUI 18.0 GJPI 97%R -159

3rd Dam: SHR SKIP OLIVE

VIERRA STING-ET
JE840003224438237          777JE1376
CDCB 12/25 80%R -1311M 0.10% -47F 0.07% -36P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 82%R 0.8 GJUI 21.5 GJPI 77%R -7

BRI-LIN VALSON SPRITZ 
JECAN000011754599     EX-97%
6-08 305 2 24143 4.9 1183 3.9 932 94DCR 3188C

RIVER VALLEY JOYRIDE-ET    JE840003126479085  
            	              200JE10011
CDCB 12/25 -1128M 0.18% -24F 0.10% -24P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 96%R 1.0 GJUI 22.5 GJPI 94%R -14
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LO

T 16 WOODRUFFS VANILLA ICE VELVA   USA 67499827     A2A2
BORN    07/07/2025  
TATTOO W827                                 EFI 6.2%

PA -1190M -55F -42P -556CM$ -546NM$ -523FM$
-1.8PL 0.1DPR -0.1CCR -2.3HCR 3.10SCS
PA TYPE 0.6 JPI 32%R -58

BIG GUNS CHROME VANILLA ICE-ET
JE840003143948281       A2 A2   7JE1910
CDCB 12/25 79%R -808M -0.07% -54F 0.00% -31P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 81%R 0.8 GJUI 19.7 GJPI 77%R -24

ACACIA FIZZ VELVET
JE840003239714300    5-00 92%  
2-00 305 2 11870 4.7 554 3.7 445 95DCR 1504C
3-00 305 2 13850 4.7 653 3.9 539 96DCR 1794C
4-06 305 2 15940 4.6 741 3.7 583 97DCR 1994C
305 2X ME AVG 3L 14995M 699F 568P 1907C

RIVER VALLEY CECE CHROME-ET JE840003012423929
                         A2A2    7JE5004
CDCB 12/25 156M 0.00% 8F -0.03% 0P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 99%R 1.2 GJUI 17.6 GJPI 99%R 66

BIG GUNS JAMAICA VANILLA  
67005009          EX-95%

J-KAY TEQUILA FIZZ    067060052
              A2A2 7JE1486
CDCB 12/21 98%R -2061M 0.13% -74F 0.05% -66P
AJCA 12/21 97%R 0.8 GJUI 10.6 GJPI 94%R -194

PINE-TREE NAVIGATOR VIVI 
067671622   

ARETHUSA TEQUILA VISION EX-95%
Reserve All-American Lifetime Cheese Cow 2019

4th Dam of Lot 16

3rd Dam: RATIFF PREMIER VICTORIA-ET  EX-91%
3-04 305 2 19890 6.1 1211 4.0 792 96DCR 2742C
4th Dam: ARETHUSA TEQUILA VISION EX-95%
7-07 305 2 24130 5.6 1344 3.8 912 96DCR 3155C
RESERVE ALL AMERICAN LIFETIME CHEESE COW, 2019
1ST LIFETIME COW, 2019 INTERNAT’L JERSEY SHOW
1ST AGED COW, 2019 ILLINOIS STATE FAIR
1ST LIFETIME COW, 2018 INTERNAT’L JERSEY SHOW
NASCO TYPE & PRODCUTION WINNER, 
        2018 INTERNATIONAL JERSEY SHOW
1ST AGED COW, 2018 IL STATE FAIR
SENIOR AND GRAND CHAMPION, 2018 IL STATE FAIR
RESERVE ALL AMERICAN 5-YEAR-OLD, 2015
RESERVE ALL AMERICAN 4-YEAR-OLD, 2014
RESERVE GRAND CHAMPION, 2016 SOUTHERN NAT’L
5TH AGED COW, 2016 ALL AMERICAN JERSEY SHOW
4TH AGED COW, 2016 INTERNAT’L JERSEY SHOW

5th Dam: ARETHUSA RESPONSE VIEW-ET EX-92%
6-04 305 2 20110 5.8 1163 3.7 749 97DCR 2591C
2ND JR 2-YEAR-OLD, 2010 EASTERN STATES EXPO



WOODRUFF JERSEY FARM HEIFER SALE 2026
LO

T 17 WOODRUFFS SNAKE EYES AVANEL   USA 67488824      A2A2 
BORN  06/10/2025
TATTOO W824                                   EFI 8.2%
RFID: 840003256504099
PA -1083M -30F -25P -167CM$ -180NM$ -208FM$
1.6PL 2.0DPR 2.2CCR 0.6HCR 2.94SCS
PA TYPE 0.9 JPI 31%R 38

CASINO AUDRI-ET
067399908    4-10 92%
1-09 234 2 5970 4.8 289 4.1 244 91DCR 802C
2-09 236 2 6910 5.4 376 4.2 290 93DCR 1004C
3-09 210 2 8820 4.2 374 3.7 330 93DCR 1057C
305 2X ME AVG 3L 10328M 501F 416P 1380C

Maternal Sisters:
ANDREAS ALI-ET  EX-92%
2ND JR. 3 OHIO STATE FAIR 2023
ALANIS 1840-ET 88%
VICTORIOUS AMBER-ET 86%

RATLIFF ACTION ALANIS   
840003127926815    6-00 92%
2-00 305 2 13620 5.6 766 3.9 535 94DCR 1852C
3-07 278 2 14640 4.9 715 3.7 548 88DCR 1896C
5-05 305 2 18870 4.9 932 3.5 665 102DCR 2298C
305 2X ME AVG 3L 16782M 849F 624P 2150C

3rd Dam: RATLIFF IMPRESSION ANNABELLA-ET  EX-93%
5-10 305 2 24160 5.3 1278 3.6 876
GR. CHAMP. 2016 SOUTHERN NATIONAL
2ND PREMIER PERFORMANCE 2015 ALL AMERICAN
4th Dam: RATLIFF PRICE ALICIA  EX-95%
3-05 305 2 20880 4.9 1014 3.6 760
NATIONAL GRAND CHAMPION 2008, 2009 & 2010
5th Dam: BRIDON ETHAN ALMOND  EX-91%
5-05 305 2 20260 5.3 1071 3.5 716
6th Dam: ROZEVIEW DORIE D RACHEL  EX-95%
4-07 305 2 19470 4.2 818 3.6 704
NOM. ALL-CANADIAN SR. 2-YEAR-OLD 2002
HM ALL-CANADIAN SR CALF 2000

RATLIFF IMPRESSION ANNABELLA ET 
EX-93%

Grand Champion 2016 Southern National
3rd Dam of Lot 17

RATLIFF PRICE ALICIA EX-95%
3X National Grand Champion 2008-2010

4th Dam of Lot 17

ELLIOTTS REGENCY CASINO-ET    JE840003125141657 
            A2A2 14JE725
CDCB 12/25 -634M 0.07% -19F 0.11% -4P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 99%R 1.1 GJUI 17.4 GJPI 99%R 44

VIERRA SNAKE EYES-ET
JE840003239528913     A2A2   777JE1454
CDCB 12/25 77%R -647M 0.16% -2F  0.08% -10P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 80%R 1.1 GJUI 18.1 GJPI 75%R 93

AHLEM CAMELOT-ET  JE840003202631386
                             200JE1279
CDCB 12/25 311M -0.06% 4F -0.02% 7P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 84%R 1.2 GJUI 21.1 GJPI 82%R 110

EHRHARDT CASINO SUNDAY
JE840003200656052        EX-90%
6-01 297 2 15180 5.3 802 4.1 627 97DCR 2156C



WOODRUFF JERSEY FARM HEIFER SALE 2026
LO

T 18 WOODRUFFS VANILLA ICE RANDI   USA 67499843      A2A2
BORN   10/08/2025 
TATTOO W843                  EFI 6.8%

PA -1193M -57F -38P -522CM$ -516NM$ -504FM$
-2.1PL 2.2DPR 2.1CCR 0.1HCR 3.20SCS
PA TYPE 0.2 JPI 30%R -43

ROCKWOOD MATT REBA
JE840003223262266    2-00 83%  
1-09 305 2 13150 4.2 549 3.5 462 96DCR 1518C
305 2X ME AVG 1L 17921M 733F 627P 2042C ROCKWOOD IM VOLUPTUOUS

JE840003213011334    2-07 83%    
2-04 209 2 11360 4.1 465 3.4 390 89DCR 1284C
305 2X ME AVG 1L 17752M 746F 634P 2073C

WILSONVIEW IF MATT-ET               118367941
                A2A2 7JE1344
CDCB 12/24 99%R -56M 0.03% 4F 99%R 0.03% 3P
AJCA 12/24 GPTAT 99%R 1.0 GJUI 14.9 GJPI 99%R 42

BIG GUNS VANILLA ICE-ET
JE840003143948280       A2A2  54JE907
CDCB 12/25 83%R -1430M -0.04% -79F 0.06% -44P
AJCA 12/25 PTAT 75%R 0.3 JUI 16.3 JPI 73%R -72

STEINHAUERS IATOLA APPLEJACK 115488982
                         11JE968
CDCB 12/25 -1154M 0.11% -38F 0.06% -32P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 99%R 0.4 GJUI 17.6 GJPI 99%R -40

BIG GUNS JAMAICA VANILLA  
67005009          EX-95%

3rd Dam: ROCKWOOD COMERICA VIRTUE-ETEX-90
2-00 2x 268d 7660 6.4 488 3.9 299
4th Dam: ELLIOTTS DELUXE VANESSA-ET EX-92%
5-03 2x 305d 19990 5.3 1053 3.7 731
5th Dam: HURONIA CENTURION VERONICA EX-97%
2-11 2x 331d 25623 4.9 1263 4.1 1047
SUPREME CHAMPION WDE 2005 & 2006
ALL-AMERICAN AGED COW 2008
6th Dam: GENESIS RENAISSANCE VIVIANNE VG-87-CAN
5-00 2x 303d 12018 4.2 514 3.8 461
7th Dam: GENESIS JUNO VIRGINIA EX-91-4E -CAN
6-06 2x 305d 16539 4.7 772 3.8 628
Life: 7 Lacs 107730 4.7 5062 3.9 4210

8th Dam: SWISSBELL F VERONICA SUP EX 
13-5 2x 305d 13854 4.5 619 3.9 536
Life: 3612d 133058 4.3 5760 4.0 5293
9th Dam: SWISSBELL ELL VIRGINA EX-90
5-03 2x 305d 11931 4.9 589
10th Dam: SWISSBELL VIRGINIA SUP EX-90
7-06 2x 305d 13263 5.9 787
Life: 5006d 149770 5.8 8670
11th Dam: BELMONT JESTER VIRGINIA SUP EX
8-02 2x 305d 12059 5.6 679

ELLIOTTS DELUXE VANESSA ET EX-92
4th Dam of Lot 18

HURONIA CENTURION VERONICA EX-97
2X Supreme Champion World Dairy Expo

All-American Aged Cow 2008
5th Dam of Lot 18



WOODRUFF JERSEY FARM HEIFER SALE 2026

WOODRUFFS MAGICIAN TOPPER
RES. GR. CH. & INT. CH. Ohio Spring Dairy Expo 2024

HON. MEN. INT. Champion Ohio State Fair 2024
Dam of Lot 19

LO
T 19 WOODRUFFS VIP TAPPER  USA   67488814         A2A2

BORN   03/05/2025
TATTOO W814                      EFI 5.3%
RFID: 840003256504097
PA -1865M -55F -54P -573CM$ -574NM$ 
-2.5PL 0.1DPR 0.3CCR -2.1HCR 3.12SCS
PA TYPE 0.6 JPI 36%R -75

WOODRUFF MAGICIAN TOPPER
67259690            3-10 91%
2-03 305 2 18320 5.1 928 3.6 665 96DCR 2299C
305 2X ME AVG 1L 21248M 1079F 783P 2708C

RES. GR. CHAMPION OHIO SPRING EXPO 2024
INTERMEDIATE CHAMPION OHIO SPRING EXPO 2024
INTERMEDIATE CHAMPION OHIO STATE FAIR 2024
HON. MEN. GRAND CHAMPION OHIO STATE FAIR 2024
1ST SR. 2 OHIO SPRING SHOW & OHIO STATE FAIR 2024

3rd Dam: WOODRUFFS VIBRANT 597  EX-94%
8-02 305 2 16990 5.8 989 3.8 654 97DCR 2263C
4th Dam: WOODRUFFS COALITION SUGAR  EX-90%
5-08 303 2 14890 5.7 852 4.0 589 95DCR 2039C

WOODRUFFS POWER JAXS
173861428     4-08 92%
1-11 305 2 15610 5.6 881 4.1 633 96DCR 2192C
3-03 305 2 18290 5.8 1056 4.1 744 97DCR 2577C
4-05 305 2 19370 5.2 1001 3.8 739 98DCR 2557C
305 2X ME AVG 3L 19309M 1055F 771P 2668C

KCJF HIRED MAGICIAN   JE840003138865447 
                          7JE1705
CDCB 12/25 -2846M 0.31% -91F 0.15% -83P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 97%R 0.0 GJUI 16.4 GJPI 94%R -152

RIVER VALLEY VENUS VIP-ET
JE840003126479167      A1A2 777JE10003
CDCB 12/25 99%R -2091M 0.14% -80F 0.08% -65P - 
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 99%R 0.7 GJUI 16.7 GJPI 97%R -108

CHILLI ACTION COLTON-ET   66738335
                       A2A2 7JE1088
CDCB 12/25 -1799M 0.30% -37F 0.11% -49P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 99%R 1.0 GJUI 19.3 GJPI 99%R -50

TJ CLASSIC MINISTER VENUS-ET
117243875    EX-95% 
5-04 305 2 16090 6.3 1006 3.5 567 103DCR 1960C

$5000 Reserve Bid
Heifer Buy-Back Guarantee

We are offering this heifer for sale with 
a $5000 minimum BUT, we are also 

offering a $5,000 buy-back option prior 
to calving. If she brings more, our offer 

of $5,000 still stands.
Stipulation: You’ve cared for the heifer 
appropriately. She gets bred to the bull 
of OUR choice on the date of service of 
our choice.

Whether you sell her back to us is 
YOUR choice!



WOODRUFF JERSEY FARM HEIFER SALE 2026
LO

T 21WOODORUFFS TEXAS PAIGE  USA  67488811         A2A2
BORN   03/01/2025
TATTOO    W811                                EFI 7.4%
RFID: 840003256504098
PA -981M -51F -29P -304CM$ -306NM$ -309FM$
-0.5PL -0.5DPR -0.8CCR -0.6HCR 2.99SCS
PA TYPE 0.4 JPI 36%R -22

HEARTLAND IRWIN TEXAS-ET
67312531                          A2A2 7JE1354
CDCB 12/25 99%R -234M -0.14% -39F -0.01% -10P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 99%R 1.1 GJUI 22.5 GJPI 99%R 17

VIP PENELOPE OF HFF
840003205616089			  3-02 83%
1-09 305 2 10310 4.8 497 3.9 407 96DCR 1361C
3-00 301 2 13490 4.8 645 3.8 512 97DCR 1743C
305 2X ME AVG 2L 13599M 655F 532P 1786C

HEARTLAND NATHAN TEXAS-ET
67041437         EX-95%
3-11 305 3 26340 4.3 1130 3.8 991 92DCR 3185C

ALL LYNNS VALENTINO IRWIN-ET   117423084
		  A2A2 7JE1163
CDCB 12/25 -303M -0.02% -19F -0.02% -16P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 99%R 0.3 GJUI 21.7 GJPI 99%R 29

RIVER VALLEY VENUS VIP-ET
JE840003126479167      A1A2 777JE10003
CDCB 12/25 -2091M 0.14% -80F 0.08% -65P 
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 99%R 0.7 GJUI 16.7 GJPI 97%R -108

3rd Dam: JVB RED HOT MORT PKAY EX-90%
3-01 305 2 16850 5.0 850 4.0 673

SH IMPULS PATSY OF JVB RED HOT
840003124836492        7-04 85%

LO
T 20 WOODRUFFS BIG RED ANNIE  USA   67499851

BORN   12/04/2025
TATTOO W851                      EFI 8.2%

PA -537M -15F -9P -11CM$ -23NM$ -50FM$
0.9PL 0.9DPR 1.3CCR -0.6HCR 2.94SCS
PA TYPE 0.5 JPI 31%R 52

WOODRUFFS CASINO AMY
067259686            3-03 87%
2-03 302 2 15750 4.7 741 3.5 546 96DCR 1887C
3-03 305 2 15960 5.2 826 3.8 604 96DCR 2090C
305 2X ME AVG 2L 17667M 866F 642P 2218C

Maternal Sister:
WOODRUFFS POWER JAXS  EX-92%

3rd Dam: WOODRUFFS COALITION SUGAR  EX-90%
5-08 303 2 14890 5.7 852 4.0 589 95DCR 2039C

WOODRUFFS VIBRANT 597
119105719      A2A2    10-05 94%
4-01 305 2 17640 6.2 1099 3.9 689 97DCR 2385C
5-02 305 2 17130 5.6 961 3.8 654 96DCR 2263C
6-02 285 2 15620 5.5 862 3.9 613 96DCR 2122C
7-02 292 2 16950 5.8 979 4.1 698 96DCR 2418C
8-02 305 2 16990 5.8 989 3.8 654 97DCR 2263C
9-02 305 2 16590 5.9 972 3.9 647 97DCR 2239C
10-03 305 2 16440 5.5 911 3.8 631 97DCR 2183C

ELLIOTTS REGENCY CASINO-ET    JE840003125141657 
            A2A2 14JE725
CDCB 12/24 99%R -356M 0.07% -5F 0.12% 9P
AJCA 12/24 GPTAT 99%R 1.9 GJUI 18.0 GJPI 99%R 32

VICTORY RHONDAS BIG RED-ET
JE840003232102810         A2A2   7JE2120
CDCB 12/25 79%R -16M -0.02% -4F 0.05% 9P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 82%R 0.8 GJUI 19.2 GJPI 77%R 75

AHLEM AXIS BANCROFT-ET      73409475
                     A2A2     29JE3991
CDCB 12/25 678M -0.14% 7F  -0.03% 20P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 99%R 0.9 GJUI 16.8 GJPI 99%R 81

SUESS LEXICON RHONDA
117902187       EX-93%
4-06 305 2 24800 5.4 1343 3.8 947 95DCR 3277C



WOODRUFF JERSEY FARM HEIFER SALE 2026

WOODRUFFS COLTON HOPE EX-91%
1st Jr. 3-Year-Old Ohio State Fair, Open & Jr. 2023
Res. Int. Champion & HM Champion Open Show

HM Int. Champion Jr. Show 2023
Mem. of the 1st Produce of Dam Ohio State Fair 2023

Maternal Sister to BOURBON STREET!
Owned by Savannah Thomas, Ohio

More Show Winners from the Woodruff Foundation!More Show Winners from the Woodruff Foundation!

MCGUIRES EXCITATION SASSYGIRL EX-94%
3rd 5 yr old Ohio Summer show 2020

 2nd 4 yr old OSF 2019
Granddam: WOODRUFFS DUKE SASSY  EX-95%

MCGUIRES COLTON SOFIA EX-91%
Res Int. Champ. 2019 OH State Fair & OH Summer Show

Res. Int. Champion 2020 of OH Summer Show
Great Granddam: WOODRUFFS DUKE SASSY EX-95%

MCGUIRES VERBATIM SCARLET EX-92%
1st Jr. 3-Year-Old American Jersey Jr. Show & 

Hon. Men. Interermediate Champ
Granddam: WOODRUFFS DUKE SASSY EX-95%
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WOODRUFFS BARNABUS 620
119511062          6-08 94%
3-04 305 2 20040 4.4 887 3.4 680 96DCR 2349C
4-04 305 2 22760 4.1 933 3.5 787 96DCR 2583C
5-06 305 2 26320 4.7 1225 3.4 904 98DCR 3124C
6-10 305 2 22260 4.6 1030 3.4 767 97DCR 2650C
7-11 305 2 21840 4.1 901 3.4 739 97DCR 2464C
305 2X ME AVG 5L 22887M 1004F 782P 2659C

JARS OF CLAY BARNABAS      067342492
	 A2A2	      7JE1294
CDCB 12/25 -68M -0.02% -7F -0.03% -8P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 99%R 0.9 GJUI 17.2 GJPI 99%R -9

WOODRUFFS VIBRANT 569
118904696      

WOODRUFFS VICTORIOUS ISLA   USA 67488815     A2A2
BORN  03/07/2025
TATTOO W815        			     EFI 8.2%
RFID: 840003256504094
PA -613M -20F -17P -231CM$ -232NM$ -237FM$
-1.0PL -1.8DPR -2.3CCR -0.6HCR 3.00SCS
PA TYPE 0.7 JPI 37%R -8 RIVER VALLEY VICTORIOUS-ET

JE840003126479524          A2A2 7JE5032
CDCB 12/25 99%R -934M 0.15% -19F 0.10% -17P 
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 99%R 1.2 GJUI 22.0 GJPI 98%R -5

AVONLEA IATOLA VICTORIA 
JECAN000010989478     EX-94%
3-01 305 2 17409 4.6 808 3.6 629 102DCR 2165C

JARS OF CLAY BARNABAS    67342492  
            	 A2A2 7JE1294
CDCB 12/25 -68M -0.02% -7F -0.03% -8P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 99%R 0.9 GJUI 17.2 GJPI 99%R -9

LO
T 22

3rd Dam: WOODRUFFS VALENTINO CHELSEA VG-87%
3-04 305 2 12870 5.0 649 3.7 471 
4th Dam: WOODRUFFS BLACKSTAR MARSHIE  GP-82%
5-05 305 2 13380 5.1 676 3.8 510
5th Dam: WOODRUFFS BARBER ILISA   EX-90%
5-10 303 2 15710 5.1 803 3.8 593

MCGUIRES TEQUILA ISABEL EX-95%
2020 Grand Champion Ohio Summer Show

Granddam: WOODRUFFS BARBER ILISA EX-90%
Maternal Family Member of Lot 22
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BK-MOR WJF STING PARKER  USA 67488816          A1A2
BORN   04/13/2025
TATTOO W816                  EFI   7.9%
RFID: 840003256504095
PA -735M -37F -24P -296CM$ -291NM$ -284FM$
-0.5PL 1.2DPR 0.8CCR -0.1HCR 3.10SCS
PA TYPE 0.4 JPI 28%R 3

BK-MOR TEXAS PRESLEY
JE840003269044010    2-09 86% BK-MOR COMERICA PRETTY WOMAN

JE840003219943222    4-05 92%    
JUNIOR CHAMPION OH STATE FAIR 2021
1ST SUMMER YEARLING OH STATE FAIR 2021
10TH SUMMER JR. 2 YR OLD INT’L SHOW 2022
10TH JR. 3 YR OLD ALL-AMERICAN SHOW 2023
6TH 4-YEAR-OLD ALL AMERICAN 2024
1ST AGED COW OHIO SPRING JR SHOW 2025

VIERRA STING-ET
JE840003224438237          777JE1376
CDCB 12/25 80%R -1311M 0.10% -47F 0.07% -36P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 82%R 0.8 GJUI 21.5 GJPI 77%R -7

BRI-LIN VALSON SPRITZ 
JECAN000011754599     EX-97%
6-08 305 2 24143 4.9 1183 3.9 932 94DCR 3188C

RIVER VALLEY JOYRIDE-ET    JE840003126479085  
            	              200JE10011
CDCB 12/25 -1128M 0.18% -24F 0.10% -24P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 96%R 1.0 GJUI 22.5 GJPI 94%R -14

HEARTLAND IRWIN TEXAS-ET
67312531                          A2A2 7JE1354
CDCB 12/25 99%R -234M -0.14% -39F -0.01% -10P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 99%R 1.1 GJUI 22.5 GJPI 99%R 17

3rd Dam: J-KAY FIZZ PUNCH EX-90%
JUNIOR CHAMPION OH SPRING DAIRY EXPO 2018
JUNIOR CHAMPION OH STATE FAIR 2018
5TH WINTER CALF ALL-AMERICAN JR. SHOW 2017
4th Dam: ARAGORN PAT A CAKE EX-95%
7-03 2x 305d 19,030 5.7 1078 3.3 621
1ST AGED COW OH SPRING DAIRY EXPO 2022
GRAND CHAMPION OH SPRING DAIRY EXPO 2019
1ST AGED COW OH SPRING DAIRY EXPO 2019
4TH 5 YEAR OLD ALL-AMERICAN SHOW 2017
RES. SR. CHAMPION OH STATE FAIR 2017
1ST 5 YEAR OLD OH STATE FAIR 2017
3RD 5 YEAR OLD OH SPRING DAIRY EXPO 2017
3RD SR. 3 YR OLD ALL-AMERICAN JR. SHOW 2015
2ND SR. 3 YEAR OLD OH SPRING DAIRY EXPO 2015
AJCA JR. ALL-AMERICAN SR. 2 YEAR OLD 2014
1ST SR. 2 YEAR OLD ALL-AMERICAN JR. SHOW 2014
INT. CHAMPION ALL-AMERICAN JR. SHOW 2014
5th Dam: MEADOWRIDGE GARNETT COLETTE VG-87%

LO
T 23

ARAGORN PAT A CAKE EX-95%
Junior All-American
4th Dam of Lot 23

BK-MOR COMERICA PRETTY WOMAN EX-92
6th 4-Year-old All-American 2024

1st Aged Cow Ohio Spring Jr. Show 2025
Granddam of Lot 23
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LO

T 24 WOODRUFFS HIDALGO PEARL   USA 67499837   A2A2
BORN:   09/10/2025
TATTOO    W837                     EFI 6.4%

PA -1283M -41F -28P -419CM$ -432NM$ -465FM$
-1.3PL 1.5DPR 1.3CCR -1.0HCR 3.08SCS
PA TYPE 0.1 JPI 39%R -21

EDAN DALTON PIA
174081955   4-05 91%     A2A2
1-11 305 2 11280 4.8 544 3.5 400 95DCR 1382C
2-10 305 2 12870 4.7 609 3.8 483 97DCR 1644C
4-00 305 2 15060 4.9 739 3.6 545 97DCR 1884C
305 2X ME AVG 3L 15721M 752F 568P 1956C

ALL LYNNS LISTOWEL DALTON-P-ET    173175006
	 A2A2 29JE4137
CDCB 8/25 -9M -0.05% -11F 0.03% 6P
AJCA 8/25 GPTAT 98%R -0.6 GJUI 6.8 GJPI 97%R 61

EDAN CASINO HONEYMOON IN PARIS   
173492349    4-01 90%     A2A2
1-09 305 2 17500 5.0 880 4.1 709 96DCR 2394C
2-09 291 2 20180 5.4 1086 4.1 823 96DCR 2850C
3-09 292 2 24780 4.8 1191 4.0 1002 97DCR 3301C
305 2X ME AVG  3L  26050M  1300F  1040P  3512C

3rd Dam: JX EDAN ELEGANT PROPOSAL {6} EX-93%
3-02 305 2 23800 5.2 1231 3.8 897
2ND DRY COW, 2018 EASTERN STATES EXPOSITION
4th Dam: JX EDAN SWEET PROMISE {5}  EX-92%
4-01 305 2 24488 4.4 1069 3.5 863
4TH 5-YEAR-OLD, 2018 EASTERN STATES SHOW
5th Dam: JX PEARLMONT D DAVY EMBRACE {4}  EX-90%
7-06 305 2 23140 4.2 979 3.6 844
NEXT SIX DAMS ARE VERY GOOD

JX EDAN ELEGANT PROPOSAL {6} EX-93%
3rd Dam of Lot 24

JX EDAN SWEET PROMISE {5} EX-92%
4th Dam of Lot 24

JX PEARLMONT D DAVY EMBRACE {4} EX-90%
5th Dam of Lot 24

SV REVIRESCO HIDALGO
174669122          A2A2     100JE7485
CDCB 12/25 78%R -2187M 0.18% -79F 0.14% -58P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 78%R -0.2 GJUI 14.1 GJPI 75%R -105

SV PREMIER HALCYON
67254670       EX-94%
5-01 305 2 15600 5.8 904 3.9 612 96DCR 2118C

RAPID BAY REVIRESCO-ET        JECAN000107536363            	
                           91JE5474
CDCB 12/25 -2270M 0.06% -103F 0.09% -71P
AJCA 12/25 PTAT 88%R 0.1 JUI 15.7 JPI 84%R -214
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WOODRUFFS LESTER ELVIRA EX-95%
2001 National Jersey Jug 

Futurity Champion
Foundation Dam of Lot 25-28

LO
T 25 WOODRUFFS METALLICA ELSIE  USA   67488812        A1A2

BORN   03/02/2025
TATTOO W812                              EFI 6.1%
RFID: 840003256504093
PA -1508M -38F -39P -498CM$ -502NM$ -517FM$
-2.1PL 0.5DPR 0.4CCR -0.3HCR 3.20SCS
PA TYPE 0.5 JPI 34%R -44

J-KAY VICTORIOUS ELEGANCE
JE840003219943224       4-09 87%
2-06 221 2 8970 4.9 442 3.6 319 89DCR 1102C
3-05 303 2 13870 4.8 660 3.4 474 97DCR 1637C
305 2X ME AVG 2L 14091M 684F 495P 1709C

Maternal Sister:
J-KAY VICTORIOUS ELLIE EX-90%

RIVER VALLEY VICTORIOUS-ET JE840003126479524
            A2A2 7JE5032
CDCB 12/25 -934M 0.15% -19F  0.10% -17P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 99%R 1.2 GJUI 22.0 GJPI 98%R -5

JKAY APPLEJACK ELVIRA II
JE840003135289403     3-10 88%
1-11 305 2 11130 5.0 552 3.2 354 94DCR 1221C
4-06 292 2 13910 5.2 722 3.7 515 95DCR 1781C
305 2X ME AVG 2L 14378M 720F 493P 1703C

3rd Dam: JKAY VERBATIM ESSIE  EX-90%
2-02 302 2 7890 5.1 403 3.4 267
4th Dam: J-KAY JUSTICE ECLIPSE EX-90%
2-06 305 2 8720 5.9 3.9 343
5th Dam: J-KAY FUROR ERIKA EX-91%
4-03 305 2 15640 6.6 1026 3.8 601
6th Dam: WOODRUFFS LESTER ELVIRA EX-95%
2001 Winner of the Nat. Jersey Jug
5-04 305 2 25450 5.4 1384 3.6 824

MILKSOURCE-FV METALLICA    
JE840003205612556                 A2A2    94JE4236
CDCB 12/25 92%R -1529M 0.26% -30F 0.14% -33P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 90%R 0.8 GJUI 21.3 GJPI 87%R -36

ISAU BUSHLEA PN VIRAL-ET  JEAUS000000705410
                       A2A2 200JE8187
CDCB 12/25 -1215M 0.25% -16F 0.10% -28P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 96%R 0.3 GJUI 13.9 GJPI 94%R -30

EDGEBROOK TEQUILA MADISON-ET
118411734       EX-93%
3-06 305 2 19240 5.1 986 3.6 690 98DCR 2385C

7th Dam: BOK GEM DORIS DAISY VG-87%
5-04 305 2 15130 5.0 761 3.4 513
8th Dam: BOK MAGIC JULIE DORIS GP-83%
3-00 218 2 11010 4.0 441 3.4 378

WOODRUFFS BOURBON STREET EMBER    USA 67499826     A2A2
BORN   07/04/2025
TATTOO   W826                       EFI 5.2%

PA -1385M -53F -42P -594CM$ -592NM$ -588FM$
-2.8PL 1.3DPR 1.4CCR -2.1HCR 3.13SCS
PA TYPE -0.4 JPI 29%R -59

J-KAY WJF FUROR ELSIE
67338734
2-02 147 2 4560 4.2 191 3.9 176 75DCR 550C
305 2X ME AVG 1L 10227M 437F 408P 1268C

PIEDMONT NADINE FUROR   JECAN000010030510
                                            11JE671
CDCB 12/25 -3061M 0.50% -73F 0.20% -83P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 99%R -0.9 GJUI 8.6 GJPI 97%R -89

26LO
T

WOODRUFFS VAN ICE BOURBON STREET-ET
67444717   	       A2A2
CDCB 12/25 77%R -596M -0.08% -45F 0.02% -19P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 79%R -0.3 GJUI 13.9 GJPI 74%R -48 WOODRUFFS NITRO 605

119388314         EX-92% 
5-02 298 2 30350 4.3 1314 3.4 1038 95DCR 3538C

BIG GUNS VANILLA ICE-ET JE840003143948280                                     
                                         A2A2 54JE907
CDCB 12/25 -1430M -0.04% -79F 0.06% -44P
AJCA 12/25 PTAT 75%R 0.3 JUI 16.3 JPI 73%R -72 

J-KAY VICTORIOUS ELEGANCE
JE840003219943224       4-09 87%
2-06 221 2 8970 4.9 442 3.6 319 89DCR 1102C
3-05 303 2 13870 4.8 660 3.4 474 97DCR 1637C
305 2X ME AVG 2L 14091M 684F 495P 1709C

3rd Dam: J-KAY APPLEJACK ELVIRA II VG-88%
4-06 2x 292d 13910 5.2 722 3.7 515
4th Dam: JKAY VERBATIM ESSIE  EX-90%
2-02 302 2 7890 5.1 403 3.4 267
5th Dam: J-KAY JUSTICE ECLIPSE EX-90%
2-06 305 2 8720 5.9 3.9 343
6th Dam: J-KAY FUROR ERIKA EX-91%
4-03 305 2 15640 6.6 1026 3.8 601
7th Dam: WOODRUFFS LESTER ELVIRA EX-95%
2001 Winner of the Nat. Jersey Jug
5-04 305 2 25450 5.4 1384 3.6 824

8th Dam: BOK GEM DORIS DAISY VG-87%
5-04 305 2 15130 5.0 761 3.4 513
9th Dam: BOK MAGIC JULIE DORIS GP-83%
3-00 218 2 11010 4.0 441 3.4 378



WOODRUFF JERSEY FARM HEIFER SALE 2026
LO

T 28 BK-MOR WJF GOLDDUST ICE CUBE  USA   67488822        A2A2
BORN   06/13/2025
TATTOO W822                             EFI 6.4%
RFID: 840003256504145
PA -1755M -74F -50P -696CM$ -696NM$ -698FM$
-2.4PL 1.5DPR 1.0CCR -0.9HCR 3.20SCS
PA TYPE 0.4 JPI 31%R -80

BK-MOR VAN HALEN EZZY E
JE840003269044016       4-09 87%
1-11 173 2 5110 4.9 250 4.0 205 81DCR 685C
305 2X ME AVG 1L 10206M 515F 425P 1416C

BIG GUNS COLTON VAN HALEN-ET JE840003143948292
                          A2A2              54JE922
CDCB 12/25 -2252M 0.10% -95F 0.10% -67P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 89%R 0.8 GJUI 18.2 GJPI 85%R -92

J-KAY WJF HIRED GUN ELVIRA
174359566              3-06 90%
2-00 305 2 11620 5.2 607 3.9 455 95DCR 1575C
3-03 303 2 14630 6.3 918 4.0 586 93DCR 2029C
305 2X ME AVG 2L 15485M 875F 610P 2110C

3rd Dam: J-KAY VICTORIOUS ELLIE EX-90%
2-08 2x 292d 11000 4.9 539 3.6 398
4th Dam: J-KAY APPLEJACK ELVIRA II VG-88%
4-06 2x 292d 13910 5.2 722 3.7 515
5th Dam: JKAY VERBATIM ESSIE  EX-90%
2-02 302 2 7890 5.1 403 3.4 267
4th Dam: J-KAY JUSTICE ECLIPSE EX-90%
2-06 305 2 8720 5.9 3.9 343
5th Dam: J-KAY FUROR ERIKA EX-91%
4-03 305 2 15640 6.6 1026 3.8 601
6th Dam: WOODRUFFS LESTER ELVIRA EX-95%
2001 Winner of the Nat. Jersey Jug

WF JOEL GOLDDUST
JE840003140929543          A2A2     100JE7486
CDCB 12/25 76%R -1552M 0.03% -72F 0.09% -43P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 78%R 0.6 GJUI 18.8 GJPI 74%R -73 WF PREMIER GIDGET

JE840003124046626     EX-95%
6-11 305 2 19530 4.1 805 3.8 740 93DCR 2317C

GUIMO JOEL-ET              JECAN000106797223
            	             200JE384
CDCB 12/25 -1846M 0.14% -68F 0.11% -50P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 99%R 0.8 GJUI 18.1 GJPI 98%R -107

5-04 305 2 25450 5.4 1384 3.6 824
7th Dam: BOK GEM DORIS DAISY VG-87%
5-04 305 2 15130 5.0 761 3.4 513
8th Dam: BOK MAGIC JULIE DORIS GP-83%
3-00 218 2 11010 4.0 441 3.4 378

LO
T 27 WOODRUFFS TEQUILA EMMA  USA   67499846        A1A1

BORN   10/20/2025
TATTOO W846                             EFI 6.1%

PA -1898M -57F -55P -770CM$ -767NM$ -765FM$
-3.6PL -1.8DPR -2.4CCR -1.7HCR 3.26SCS
PA TYPE 0.5 JPI 37%R -122

J-KAY VICTORIOUS ELLIE
JE840003201526147       3-10 90%
1-08 266 2 10370 4.9 513 3.9 401 94DCR 1377C
2-08 292 2 11000 4.9 539 3.6 398 97DCR 1376C
3-08 173 2 5430 4.0 217 3.7 199 83DCR 623C
4-09 290 2 10810 4.2 456 3.8 406 96DCR 1294C
305 2X ME AVG 4L 12262M 566F 460P 1533C

Maternal Sister:
J-KAY VICTORIOUS ELEGANCE VG-87%

RIVER VALLEY VICTORIOUS-ET JE840003126479524
            A2A2 7JE5032
CDCB 12/25 -934M 0.15% -19F  0.10% -17P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 99%R 1.2 GJUI 22.0 GJPI 98%R -5

JKAY APPLEJACK ELVIRA II
JE840003135289403     3-10 88%
1-11 305 2 11130 5.0 552 3.2 354 94DCR 1221C
4-06 292 2 13910 5.2 722 3.7 515 95DCR 1781C
305 2X ME AVG 2L 14378M 720F 493P 1703C

3rd Dam: JKAY VERBATIM ESSIE  EX-90%
2-02 302 2 7890 5.1 403 3.4 267
4th Dam: J-KAY JUSTICE ECLIPSE EX-90%
2-06 305 2 8720 5.9 3.9 343
5th Dam: J-KAY FUROR ERIKA EX-91%
4-03 305 2 15640 6.6 1026 3.8 601
6th Dam: WOODRUFFS LESTER ELVIRA EX-95%
2001 Winner of the Nat. Jersey Jug
5-04 305 2 25450 5.4 1384 3.6 824
7th Dam: BOK GEM DORIS DAISY VG-87%
5-04 305 2 15130 5.0 761 3.4 513

TOWER VUE PRIME TEQUILA-ET    
114816452                      76JE156
CDCB 12/25 99%R -2173M 0.27% -62F 0.12% -62P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 99%R 0.7 GJUI 18.9 GJPI 99%R -168

GIL-BAR SPARKLER PRIMETIME  663520
                                  36JE23
CDCB 12/25 -2633M 0.34% -75F 0.14% -76P
AJCA 12/25 PTAT 90%R -0.5 JUI 11.3 JPI 91%R -122

PLEASANT NOOK SAMBO TEAL
JECAN000010202602       EX-94%
8-00 305 2 25000 6.0 1501 3.5 869 95DCR 3003C

8th Dam: BOK MAGIC JULIE DORIS GP-83%
3-00 218 2 11010 4.0 441 3.4 378



WOODRUFF JERSEY FARM HEIFER SALE 2026

JX WOODRUFFS BOURBON STREET SHADE {6} USA 67488818  A2A2
BORN   04/21/2025
TATTOO W818                       EFI 7.0%
RFID: 840003256504091
PA -552M -27F -17P -435CM$ -432NM$ -427FM$
-3.3PL 0.4DPR 0.2CCR -2.2HCR 3.12SCS
PA TYPE -0.2 JPI 31%R -20

JX WOODRUFFS LEMONHEAD SQUEEZE {5}
173540378    6-07 94% 
1-09 305 2 15130 4.9 738 3.8 579 96DCR 1984C
2-10 305 2 19260 5.0 959 3.8 727 97DCR 2515C
4-00 305 2 20120 4.8 967 3.6 726 97DCR 2510C
305 2X ME AVG 3L 20650M 988F 767P 2634C

Maternal Sisters:
JX WOODRUFFS CASINO GOLD {5}  EX-91
JX SHR PHAROAH BELLE {5}  EX-90

STEINHAUERS SAMSON LEMONHEAD   118662185
            A2A2               14JE670
CDCB 12/25 -593M 0.14% -4F 0.06% -12P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 99%R 0.3 GJUI 16.6 GJPI 99%R 68

JX SHR GOLDA SQUID {4}
067274409    4-07 88%
3-06 246 2 16750 4.8 811 3.6 604 91DCR 2088C
4-04 276 2 16400 4.9 799 3.9 643 95DCR 2172C
5-03 55 2 4460 4.9 220 3.5 158 49DCR 546C
305 2X ME AVG 3L 19138M 923F 700P 2396C

29LO
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JX WOODRUFFS LEMONHEAD SQUEEZE {5} EX-94%
Dam of Lot 29| Mat. Sister to Dam of Lot 30

Mat. Sister to Granddam of Lot 31

WOODRUFFS VAN ICE BOURBON STREET-ET
67444717   	       A2A2
CDCB 12/25 77%R -596M -0.08% -45F 0.02% -19P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 79%R -0.3 GJUI 13.9 GJPI 74%R -48 WOODRUFFS NITRO 605

119388314         EX-92% 
5-02 298 2 30350 4.3 1314 3.4 1038 95DCR 3538C

BIG GUNS VANILLA ICE-ET JE840003143948280                                     
                                         A2A2 54JE907
CDCB 12/25 -1430M -0.04% -79F 0.06% -44P
AJCA 12/25 PTAT 75%R 0.3 JUI 16.3 JPI 73%R -72 

JX WOODRUFFS VANILLA ICE GOLDIE {6} USA   67499829    A1A2
BORN   07/21/2025
TATTOO W829                        EFI 7.0%

PA -775M -31F -20P -340CM$ -342NM$ -350FM$
-1.4PL 0.8DPR 0.6CCR -1.4HCR 3.11SCS
PA TYPE 0.6 JPI 31%R -6

JX WOODRUFFS CASINO GOLD {5}
174193805    4-02 91% 
1-10 274 2 10730 5.4 583 4.1 435 96DCR 1506C
2-09 289 2 13830 5.9 822 4.3 588 96DCR 2037C
3-08 305 2 17000 5.5 938 4.1 691 97DCR 2393C
305 2X ME AVG 3L 17122M 959F 701P 2428C

Maternal Sisters:
JX WOODRUFFS LEMONHEAD SQUEEZE {5} EX-94
JX SHR PHAROAH BELLE {5}  EX-90

JX SHR GOLDA SQUID {4}
067274409    4-07 88%
3-06 246 2 16750 4.8 811 3.6 604 91DCR 2088C
4-04 276 2 16400 4.9 799 3.9 643 95DCR 2172C
5-03 55 2 4460 4.9 220 3.5 158 49DCR 546C
305 2X ME AVG 3L 19138M 923F 700P 2396C

30LO
T

BIG GUNS CHROME VANILLA ICE-ET
JE840003143948281       A2 A2   7JE1910
CDCB 12/25 79%R -808M -0.07% -54F 0.00% -31P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 81%R 0.8 GJUI 19.7 GJPI 77%R -24

RIVER VALLEY CECE CHROME-ET JE840003012423929
                         A2A2    7JE5004
CDCB 12/25 156M 0.00% 8F -0.03% 0P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 99%R 1.2 GJUI 17.6 GJPI 99%R 66

BIG GUNS JAMAICA VANILLA  
67005009          EX-95%

ELLIOTTS REGENCY CASINO-ET JE840003125141657
            A2A2 14JE725
CDCB 12/25 -634M 0.07% -19F 0.11% -4P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 99%R 1.1 GJUI 17.4 GJPI 99%R 44



WOODRUFF JERSEY FARM HEIFER SALE 2026

WOODRUFFS STING CARMEL  USA   67499850
BORN   12/03/2025
TATTOO W850                        EFI  7.4%

PA -864M -30F -21P -249CM$ -253NM$ -267FM$
-0.1PL 1.8DPR 1.6CCR -0.1HCR 3.14SCS
PA TYPE 0.5 JPI 31%R 13

JX WOODRUFF CASINO CHIP {6}
174428563         3-10 90% 
2-03 303 2 19980 4.6 920 3.6 711 96DCR 2456C
3-02 295 2 15990 4.8 764 3.8 611 95DCR 2071C
305 2X ME AVG 2L 20260M 944F 748P 2547C

Maternal Sister:
JX WOODRUFFS TEXAS STAR {6} EX-90
7-00 305 2 19520 4.5 887 3.9 762 97DCR 2479C

ELLIOTTS REGENCY CASINO-ET JE840003125141657
            A2A2 14JE725
CDCB 12/25 -634M 0.07% -19F 0.11% -4P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 99%R 1.1 GJUI 17.4 GJPI 99%R 44

JX SHR PHAROAH BELLE {5}
173099087    5-11 91%
3-11 305 2 18160 4.9 898 4.1 740 97DCR 2467C
5-01 305 2 19140 5.0 965 3.9 747 96DCR 2581C
6-01 259 2 13890 4.8 672 4.0 554 96DCR 1846C
7-00 305 2 19520 4.5 887 3.9 762 97DCR 2479C
305 2X ME AVG 6L 19439M 923F 756P 2526C

31LO
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VIERRA STING-ET
JE840003224438237          777JE1376
CDCB 12/25 80%R -1311M 0.10% -47F 0.07% -36P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 82%R 0.8 GJUI 21.5 GJPI 77%R -7

BRI-LIN VALSON SPRITZ 
JECAN000011754599     EX-97%
6-08 305 2 24143 4.9 1183 3.9 932 94DCR 3188C

RIVER VALLEY JOYRIDE-ET    JE840003126479085  
            	              200JE10011
CDCB 12/25 -1128M 0.18% -24F 0.10% -24P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 96%R 1.0 GJUI 22.5 GJPI 94%R -14

3rd Dam: JX WOODRUFFS OLIVER PEARL {5}  EX-90
 3-11 305 2 18920  5.0  952 3.7  695  97DCR   2404C
4th Dam: JX WOODRUFFS GOLDA 610 {4}  84% 
3-03 305 2 20700  5.1 1056 3.7  760  96DCR   2628C 
5th Dam: WOODRUFFS MAXIMUS PEARL  85% 
6-04 305 2 15280  5.3  806 3.8  580  96DCR   2007C

WOODRUFFS BOURBON STREET MINNIE    USA 67488821     A2A2
BORN   06/07/2025
TATTOO W821                       EFI 6.9%
RFID: 840003256504143
PA -865M -30F -25P -414CM$ -414NM$ -415FM$
-3.1PL -0.1DPR -0.3CCR -1.7HCR 3.12SCS
PA TYPE 0.1 JPI 37%R -37

BRICKTON LEVINE DIOR
JE840003255667803    1-09 86% VERJATIN LEVINE-ET     JECAN000110975012

            A2A2               551JE1784
CDCB 12/25 -763M 0.20% -1F 0.06% -17P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 87%R 0.8 GJUI 16.4 GJPI 86%R 45

JX WOODRUFFS MAGICIAN DIAMOND {6}
174193896       4-05 88%
1-10 305 2 8650 4.6 396 3.5 306 97DCR 1057C
2-11 305 2 11620 5.0 582 3.7 429 98DCR 1484C
4-02 305 2 13810 5.0 696 3.4 471 97DCR 1627C
305 2X ME AVG 3L 12764M 611F 450P 1550C

32LO
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WOODRUFFS VAN ICE BOURBON STREET-ET
67444717   	       A2A2
CDCB 12/25 77%R -596M -0.08% -45F 0.02% -19P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 79%R -0.3 GJUI 13.9 GJPI 74%R -48 WOODRUFFS NITRO 605

119388314         EX-92% 
5-02 298 2 30350 4.3 1314 3.4 1038 95DCR 3538C

BIG GUNS VANILLA ICE-ET JE840003143948280                                     
                                         A2A2 54JE907
CDCB 12/25 -1430M -0.04% -79F 0.06% -44P
AJCA 12/25 PTAT 75%R 0.3 JUI 16.3 JPI 73%R -72 



WOODRUFF JERSEY FARM HEIFER SALE 2026
LO

T 33WOODRUFFS STING CECILLIA  USA  67499854
BORN   12/09/2025
TATTOO    W854             EFI 6.7%

PA -1235M -50F -38P -410CM$ -407NM$ -402FM$
-0.9PL 2.8DPR 2.3CCR -0.8HCR 3.06SCS
PA TYPE -0.2 JPI 31%R -18

WOODRUFFS JOCK CORA
173540369			   6-08 92%
1-11 305 2 14270 4.3 610 3.6 513 97DCR 1687C
3-00 305 2 16940 4.7 802 3.6 612 97DCR 2116C
4-01 305 2 16640 5.0 825 3.8 629 97DCR 2176C
5-02 275 2 15660 4.4 691 3.5 551 96DCR 1868C
6-01 305 2 17790 4.2 753 3.7 655 96DCR 2114C
305 2X ME AVG 5L 17227M 770F 626P 2098C   

SHR VALENTINE CANDY
067274411         6-07 92%
3-05 271 2 17170 4.5 768 3.4 587 94DCR 2028C
4-04 304 2 18130 4.5 820 3.6 654 97DCR 2218C
5-04 305 2 20690 4.5 930 3.7 760 98DCR 2542C
6-05 305 2 16700 4.2 695 3.6 607 97DCR 1954C
7-08 265 2 16420 4.5 732 3.6 588 96DCR 1986C
305 2X ME AVG 5L 19034M 831F 673P 2262C

WOODRUFFS DUKE JOCK    
113632974
CDCB 12/25 -2226M 0.11% -93F 0.08% -71P
AJCA 12/25 PTAT 63%R -1.9 JUI 1.2 JPI 62%R -106

3rd Dam: SHR FANFARE CALLIE     

LO
T

34 WOODRUFFS FOGERTY PEACHES   USA 67499833      A2A2 
BORN:   09/03/2025              TWIN
TATTOO    W833                     EFI 6.8%

PA -1476M -56F -43P -484CM$ -481NM$ -479FM$
-1.7PL 1.5DPR 1.4CCR -1.5HCR 3.20SCS
PA TYPE 0.3 JPI 31%R -54

WOODRUFFS COLTON PARIS  
174193908    3-07 85%     
1-11 305 2 12740 5.1 645 3.6 458 96DCR 1583C
2-10 300 2 13200 5.1 673 3.8 503 97DCR 1740C
3-10 303 2 16180 4.8 781 3.8 609 97DCR 2094C
305 2X ME AVG 3L 16811M 814F 613P 2114C

WOODRUFFS JOCK CORA
173540369			   6-08 92%
1-11 305 2 14270 4.3 610 3.6 513 97DCR 1687C
3-00 305 2 16940 4.7 802 3.6 612 97DCR 2116C
4-01 305 2 16640 5.0 825 3.8 629 97DCR 2176C
5-02 275 2 15660 4.4 691 3.5 551 96DCR 1868C
6-01 305 2 17790 4.2 753 3.7 655 96DCR 2114C  

CHILLI ACTION COLTON-ET   066738335
         A2A2 7JE1088
CDCB 12/24 99%R -1653M 0.32% -24F 0.11% -41P
AJCA 12/24 GPTAT 99%R 1.7 GJUI 19.7 GJPI 99%R -76

3rd Dam: SHR VALENTINE CANDY EX-92%
5-04 305 2 20690 4.5 930 3.7 760 
4th Dam: SHR FANFARE CALLIE 

VIERRA STING-ET
JE840003224438237          777JE1376
CDCB 12/25 80%R -1311M 0.10% -47F 0.07% -36P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 82%R 0.8 GJUI 21.5 GJPI 77%R -7

BRI-LIN VALSON SPRITZ 
JECAN000011754599     EX-97%
6-08 305 2 24143 4.9 1183 3.9 932 94DCR 3188C

RIVER VALLEY JOYRIDE-ET    JE840003126479085  
            	              200JE10011
CDCB 12/25 -1128M 0.18% -24F 0.10% -24P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 96%R 1.0 GJUI 22.5 GJPI 94%R -14

VIERRA FOGERTY-ET
JE840003239528922          A2A2     100JE7463
CDCB 12/25 76%R -1552M 0.03% -72F 0.09% -43P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 78%R 0.6 GJUI 18.8 GJPI 74%R -73

MILK & HONEY VADEN FERN-ET
JE840003147223874     EX-94%
5-10 292 2 19060 5.4 1033 3.8 716 93DCR 2477C

GUIMO JOEL-ET              JECAN000106797223
            	             200JE384
CDCB 12/25 -1846M 0.14% -68F 0.11% -50P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 99%R 0.8 GJUI 18.1 GJPI 98%R -107

LO
T 35 WOODRUFFS FOGERTY POLLY       USA 67499834        A2A2 

BORN:   09/03/2025              TWIN
TATTOO    W834                     EFI 6.8%

PA -1476M -56F -43P -484CM$ -481NM$ -479FM$
-1.7PL 1.5DPR 1.4CCR -1.5HCR 3.20SCS
PA TYPE 0.3 JPI 31%R -54



WOODRUFF JERSEY FARM HEIFER SALE 2026
LO

T 36 WOODRUFFS HIDALGO POINT   USA 67499831    A2A2 
BORN:   09/02/2025
TATTOO    W831                      EFI 5.7%

PA -1966M -66F -57P -666CM$ -665NM$ -667FM$
-2.5PL 1.6DPR 0.9CCR -1.4HCR 3.21SCS
PA TYPE 0.1 JPI 29%R -93

WOODRUFFS CHOCOLATIER PINOT
67444718    2-02 86%     
1-11 305 2 12970 4.7 608 3.6 473 96DCR 1628C
305 2X ME AVG 1L 17096M 784F 621P 2115C

AVONLEA JOEL CHOCOLATIER-ET JECAN000012619755
	 A2A2 733JE3
CDCB 12/25 -1931M 0.12% -76F 0.03% -68P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 96%R 0.3 GJUI 13.5 GJPI 92%R -133

WOODRUFFS COLTON PARIS  
174193908    3-07 85%     
1-11 305 2 12740 5.1 645 3.6 458 96DCR 1583C
2-10 300 2 13200 5.1 673 3.8 503 97DCR 1740C
3-10 303 2 16180 4.8 781 3.8 609 97DCR 2094C
305 2X ME AVG 3L 16811M 814F 613P 2114C

3rd Dam: WOODRUFFS JOCK CORA  EX-90
6-01 305 2 17790 4.2 753 3.7 655 96DCR 2114C
4th Dam: SHR VALENTINE CANDY EX-92
5-04 305 2 20690 4.5 930 3.7 760 
5th Dam: SHR FANFARE CALLIE 

SV REVIRESCO HIDALGO
174669122          A2A2     100JE7485
CDCB 12/25 78%R -2187M 0.18% -79F 0.14% -58P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 78%R -0.2 GJUI 14.1 GJPI 75%R -105 SV PREMIER HALCYON

67254670       EX-94%
5-01 305 2 15600 5.8 904 3.9 612 96DCR 2118C

RAPID BAY REVIRESCO-ET        JECAN000107536363            	
                           91JE5474
CDCB 12/25 -2270M 0.06% -103F 0.09% -71P
AJCA 12/25 PTAT 88%R 0.1 JUI 15.7 JPI 84%R -214

LO
T 37 WOODRUFFS STING LANDRY  USA   67488823        A2A2

BORN   06/10/2025
TATTOO    W823                           EFI 6.9%
RFID: 840003256504100
PA -1139M -52F -34P -386CM$ -383NM$ -380FM$
-0.6PL 2.0DPR 1.8CCR 0.4HCR 3.18SCS
PA TYPE 0.6 JPI 29%R -21

WOODRUFFS VANILLA ICE LEVETTE
67444705       3-01 90%
1-11 305 2 15050 4.3 652 3.8 566 96DCR 1830C
305 2X ME AVG 1L 19199M 833F 728P 2345C

Maternal Sister
WOODRUFFS OLIVER TODDINE-P VG-86%
3-05 305 2 18400 4.8 879 3.5 648 96DCR 2240C

WOODRUFFS TEXAS 614-P
119511026      7-11 94%
5-07 305 2 26810 4.1 1094 3.4 915 98DCR 3017C
6-09 295 2 19520 4.3 831 3.4 670 97DCR 2257C
7-09 305 2 22040 4.0 875 3.5 780 97DCR 2482C
9-01 305 2 23720 3.8 910 3.4 809 97DCR 2577C
305 2X ME AVG 6L 23089M 962F 800P 2632C

3rd Dam: WOODRUFFS ECLIPES MICETTO-P VG-87%
3-00 305 2X ME AVG 2L 14567M 583F 492P 1613C
4th Dam: WOODRUFFS LEGAL SHELLY VG-88%
5-05 305 2 16980 4.0 675 3.3 554 
5th Dam: WOODRUFFS FABULOUS JENNIE EX-90%
5-04 305 2 19030 3.7 709 3.3 630
6th Dam: WOODRUFFS EXPO COLBY VG-87%

VIERRA STING-ET
JE840003224438237          777JE1376
CDCB 12/25 80%R -1311M 0.10% -47F 0.07% -36P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 82%R 0.8 GJUI 21.5 GJPI 77%R -7

BRI-LIN VALSON SPRITZ 
JECAN000011754599     EX-97%
6-08 305 2 24143 4.9 1183 3.9 932 94DCR 3188C

RIVER VALLEY JOYRIDE-ET    JE840003126479085  
            	              200JE10011
CDCB 12/25 -1128M 0.18% -24F 0.10% -24P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 96%R 1.0 GJUI 22.5 GJPI 94%R -14

BIG GUNS VANILLA ICE-ET  JE840003143948280       
                                A2A2  54JE907
CDCB 12/25 83%R -1430M -0.04% -79F 0.06% -44P
AJCA 12/25 PTAT 75%R 0.3 JUI 16.3 JPI 73%R -72
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LO

T 38 WOODRUFFS DREAM MAKER MELLOW   USA   67499849
BORN   12/03/2025
TATTOO W849                        EFI 5.4%

LAURICK HB GETAWAY MARLEY
JE840003149142002     5-07 90%

HF CHOCOCHIP MARSHMALLOW
JE840003149142048     2-01 85%
2-0 305d ME 13,411M 671F 490P

Mat. Sister:
HF MAGICIAN AMELIA VG-86%

3rd Dam: LAURICK HG MYSTIC  
4th Dam: LAURICK GILLER MISSIE    EX92%
4-11 234 2 10660 5.5 587 3.9 415 99DCR 1436C
INTERMEDIATE CHAMPION, 2011 OHIO STATE FAIR
1ST SR 2-YEAR-OLD, 2011 ROYAL WINTER FAIR
1ST SR 2-YEAR-OLD, 2011 OHIO STATE FAIR
4TH SR 2-YEAR-OLD, 2011 CENTRAL NATIONAL
ALL-CANADIAN SR 2-YEAR-OLD, 2011
NOMINATED ALLBREED ACCESS SR 2-YEAR-OLD, 2011 

AVONLEA CHOCOCHIP-ET
JECAN000013638955      A2A2 777JE1296
CDCB 12/25 -1725M 0.06% -75F 0.08% -51P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 95%R 0.9 GJUI 19.0 GJPI 91%R -53

LAURICK GILLER MISSIE EX-92%
4th Dam of Lot 38

5th Dam: LAURICK RES MAGGIE-ET   VG86%
2-11 253 2 9250 5.2 478 3.8 353 93DCR 1221C
GR. CHAMP., 2007 MID-SOUTH REGIONAL SHOW
1ST JR 2 & BU, 2007 MID-SOUTH REGIONAL SHOW
2ND SR YRLG IN MILK, 2007 TENNESSEE STATE FAIR
2ND SR 2, 2008 MID-SOUTH REGIONAL SHOW

6th Dam: LAURICK BERRETTA CALAIS  EX94%
ALL AMERICAN JUNIOR 2-YEAR-OLD, 2000

KCJF/LUCKY LADY DREAM-MAKER-ET
JE840003242815427       A2A2     7JE2230
CDCB 12/25 78%R -1367M 0.14% -43F 0.07% -39P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 81%R 0.9 GJUI 21.0 GJPI 76%R -33 6

RIVER VALLEY VICTORIOUS-ET  JE840003126479524 
              A2A2     7JE5032
CDCB 12/25 -934M 0.15% -19F 0.10% -17P
AJCA 12/25 GPTAT 99%R 1.2 GJUI 22.0 GJPI 98%R -5

STONEY POINT COMERICA KATHIE
119060959        EX-95%
6-11 305 3 25720 4.5 1146 3.6 915 96DCR 3101C

WOODRUFF METALLICA 
MYSTIC

RES. JR Champion Texas State 
Show|3rd Fall Calf Southern Spring 

National|2nd JR show|H.M JR 
Champion State Fair of Texas

Sold in 2024 sale
Owned by the Philips Family, TX

Maternal Sister to Lot 38
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INDEX
NAME	 BIRTHDATE	 TATTOO	 LOT NO.
WOODRUFFS VICTORIOUS DILLY ......................... 3/1/2025..............................W810 ...............5
WOODORUFFS TEXAS PAIGE................................ 3/1/2025..............................W811  ............21
WOODRUFFS METALLICA ELSIE............................ 3/2/2025..............................W812  ............25
WOODRUFFS DREAM MAKER SHIVER.................. 3/3/2025..............................W813 ...............7
WOODRUFFS VIP TAPPER..................................... 3/5/2025..............................W814   ...........19
WOODRUFFS VICTORIOUS ISLA............................ 3/7/2025..............................W815  ............22
BK-MOR WJF STING PARKER............................... 4/13/2025..............................W816  ............23
JX WOODRUFFS BOURBON STREET SHADE {6}... 4/21/2025............................. W818   ...........29
JX WOODRUFFS GOLDDUST SLOANE {6}.............. 6/2/2025..............................W819 .............12
WOODRUFFS BOURBON STREET MINNIE ............ 6/7/2025............................. W821 .............32
WOODRUFFS STING LANDRY ............................. 6/10/2025..............................W823  ............37
WOODRUFFS SNAKE EYES AVANEL..................... 6/10/2025..............................W824 .............17
BK-MOR WJF GOLDDUST ICE CUBE.................... 6/13/2025..............................W822 .............28
WOODRUFFS BOURBON STREET EMBER ............. 7/4/2025..............................W826  ............26
JX WOODRUFFS VANILLA ICE GOLDIE {6}........... 7/21/2025..............................W829  ............30
WOODRUFFS HIDALGO POINT............................. 9/2/2025..............................W831 .............36
WOODRUFFS GRAVITY FAVOR.............................. 9/2/2025..............................W832 ...............2
WOODRUFFS FOGERTY DIANA............................. 9/4/2025..............................W836  ..............6
WOODRUFFS STING TIPPY ................................. 9/12/2025..............................W838 .............15
WOODRUFFS FOGERTY BRIANNA....................... 9/16/2025..............................W839 .............13
JX WOODRUFFS FOGERTY SIBYL {5}.................... 9/19/2025..............................W840..............11
WOODRUFFS KNOX NOREEN ............................. 9/21/2025..............................W841 .............10
WOODRUFFS KNOX BROOKE ............................. 10/3/2025..............................W842 .............14
WOODRUFFS VANILLA ICE RANDI....................... 10/8/2025..............................W843  ............18
WOODRUFFS KNOX FOXY................................. 10/12/2025..............................W844................3
WOODRUFFS TEQUILA EMMA ......................... 10/20/2025..............................W846 .............27
WOODRUFFS DREAM MAKER MELLOW............. 12/3/2025..............................W849 .............38
WOODRUFFS STING CARMEL ............................ 12/3/2025..............................W850 .............31
WOODRUFFS BIG RED ANNIE............................. 12/4/2025..............................W851  ............20
WOODRUFFS KNOX SUGAR................................ 12/6/2025..............................W852................1
WOODRUFFS SNAKE EYES REIGN....................... 12/7/2025..............................W853 ...............9
WOODRUFFS STING CECILLIA ............................ 12/9/2025..............................W854  ............33
WOODRUFFS HIDALGO PEARL .......................   09/10/2025............................. W837 .............24
WOODRUFFS VANILLA ICE VELVA ...................  07/07/2025  ............................W827   ...........16
WOODRUFFS FOGERTY PEACHES ...................  09/03/2025............................. W833  ............34
WOODRUFFS FOGERTY POLLY.........................  09/03/2025..............................W834 .............35
WOODRUFFS HIDALGO DEMI..........................  09/04/2025..............................W835  ..............4
WOODRUFFS VANILLA ICE JOELLA...................  10/17/2025..............................W845................8
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TODD WOODRUFF ESCROW

CERTIFICATES OF REGISTRATIONS: Certificates of registration or identification (or whichever applies) showing transfer to the 
buyer on the records of the American Jersey Cattle Association will be furnished at the seller’s expense. Sale management shall be 
responsible that every animal will be transferred within 30 days to the purchaser.
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ThankYou
 from all of us!


